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2026 UAA Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/11/2026 to 2/14/2026

Results
 
Event 15  Men 1 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 586.55 # 2/8/2017 NYUConnor Brisson

UAA Record: 640.30 @ 2018 NYUConnor Brisson

D3B425.00

YrName School Finals ScorePrelim Score Points

A - Final
Emory University-GA SOBerkenwald, Solomon 490.15 D3B 32458.301
University of Chicago-IL SOGhadiali, Danyal 471.55 D3B 28469.202
Emory University-GA FRStone, Thomas 469.00 D3B 27455.953
Case Western Reserve Universit FRWells, Ryan 434.20 D3B 26429.504
University of Chicago-IL SOBerg, Zachary 420.05 25381.705
Carnegie Mellon University JRShuster, Nico 408.50 24400.906
Case Western Reserve Universit JRRudofsky, Jack 383.00 23379.857
Emory University-GA FRZivitz, Gavin 380.25 22373.858

B - Final
New York University SOJennings, Nolan 404.85 20361.609
New York University SRHarder, Makai 364.05 17352.4510
Washington University St Louis-MV FRCorey, Ian 349.45 16355.0511
University of Rochester-NI JRWozinski, Max 342.95 15340.5012
University of Rochester-NI SRHabert, Brendan 334.30 14337.7513
New York University FRMcAlpin, William 294.65 13307.4514

 
Event 15  Men 1 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 586.55 # 2/8/2017 NYUConnor Brisson

UAA Record: 640.30 @ 2018 NYUConnor Brisson

D3B425.00

YrName School Prelim Score 

Preliminaries
University of Chicago-IL SOGhadiali, Danyal 469.20 qD3B  435.051
Emory University-GA SOBerkenwald, Solomon 458.30 qD3B  492.002
Emory University-GA FRStone, Thomas 455.95 qD3B  458.333
Case Western Reserve Universit FRWells, Ryan 429.50 qD3B  435.134
Carnegie Mellon University JRShuster, Nico 400.90 q  NP5
University of Chicago-IL SOBerg, Zachary 381.70 q  429.906
Case Western Reserve Universit JRRudofsky, Jack 379.85 q  441.087
Emory University-GA FRZivitz, Gavin 373.85 q  333.538
New York University SOJennings, Nolan 361.60 q  403.159
Washington University St Louis-MV FRCorey, Ian 355.05 q  348.8510
New York University SRHarder, Makai 352.45 q  339.2511
University of Rochester-NI JRWozinski, Max 340.50 q  366.1512
University of Rochester-NI SRHabert, Brendan 337.75 q  405.2013
New York University FRMcAlpin, William 307.45 q  318.3014

 
Event 16  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Pool Record: 53.46 # 1/13/2024 NUAyla Spitz

UAA Record: 54.20 @ 2022 EMORYTaylor Leone

D3A53.69

Q2555.52

D3B55.86

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
University of Chicago-IL FRXu, Sophia 54.77 Q25 3255.661

54.77 (29.11)25.66
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2026 UAA Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/11/2026 to 2/14/2026

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 16  Women 100 Yard Butterfly)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

New York University SRRanile, Nicole 54.91 Q25 2855.342
54.91 (28.82)26.09

Carnegie Mellon University FRGil, Audrey 55.21 Q25 2755.863
55.21 (30.01)25.20

Emory University-GA SOGreenway, Allison 55.36 Q25 2655.744
55.36 (29.45)25.91

Case Western Reserve Universit SRKozma, Claire 55.44 Q25 2555.485
55.44 (29.66)25.78

University of Chicago-IL FRBiello, Adelia 55.59 D3B 2456.196
55.59 (29.61)25.98

New York University JRGomez, Reina 55.77 D3B 2355.627
55.77 (29.47)26.30

Emory University-GA SOCrysel, Caitlin 56.04 2255.948
56.04 (30.03)26.01

B - Final
Washington University St Louis-MV JRWatson, Peyton 56.29 2056.839

56.29 (29.91)26.38

New York University SRWu, Andrea 56.38 1756.7110
56.38 (30.23)26.15

University of Chicago-IL JRChang, NouNou 56.73 1656.4011
56.73 (30.54)26.19

Carnegie Mellon University SRSoetanto, Audrey 57.23 1557.3012
57.23 (30.52)26.71

New York University FRWordelman, Lina 57.60 1457.6113
57.60 (30.97)26.63

Case Western Reserve Universit SRSmith, Kailyn 57.69 1357.5914
57.69 (30.88)26.81

Carnegie Mellon University JRZaniolo, Anna 57.71 1257.8715
57.71 (30.76)26.95

University of Chicago-IL SOHartounian, Karina 57.90 1157.6616
57.90 (31.01)26.89

C - Final
University of Chicago-IL SOLiu, Kaitlyn 57.46 957.8817

57.46 (30.66)26.80

Carnegie Mellon University SOEvans-Gibson, Natalia 57.70 758.1518
57.70 (30.35)27.35

Case Western Reserve Universit JRMonera Cabarique, Sheila 58.05 658.7019
58.05 (31.10)26.95

Carnegie Mellon University SRMiller, Izzy 58.21 558.3820
58.21 (30.17)28.04

University of Chicago-IL FRStuart, Kylie 58.30 458.5521
58.30 (31.73)26.57

University of Chicago-IL SOTam, Adrienne 58.37 358.8722
58.37 (30.95)27.42

University of Chicago-IL SOLee, Sophia 58.84 1 . 5058.58*23
58.84 (31.53)27.31

Case Western Reserve Universit SRPloutz-Snyder, Allison 58.84 1 . 5058.56*23
58.84 (31.43)27.41
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2026 UAA Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/11/2026 to 2/14/2026

Results
 
Event 16  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Pool Record: 53.46 # 1/13/2024 NUAyla Spitz

UAA Record: 54.20 @ 2022 EMORYTaylor Leone

D3A53.69

Q2555.52

D3B55.86

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
New York University SRRanile, Nicole 55.34 qQ25  54.851

55.34 (29.16)26.18

Case Western Reserve Universit SRKozma, Claire 55.48 qQ25  55.322
55.48 (29.61)25.87

New York University JRGomez, Reina 55.62 qD3B  55.353
55.62 (29.06)26.56

University of Chicago-IL FRXu, Sophia 55.66 qD3B  55.254
55.66 (29.36)26.30

Emory University-GA SOGreenway, Allison 55.74 qD3B  55.015
55.74 (29.33)26.41

Carnegie Mellon University FRGil, Audrey 55.86 qD3B  54.906
55.86 (29.86)26.00

Emory University-GA SOCrysel, Caitlin 55.94 q  55.867
55.94 (29.56)26.38

University of Chicago-IL FRBiello, Adelia 56.19 q  56.748
56.19 (29.34)26.85

University of Chicago-IL JRChang, NouNou 56.40 q  56.539
56.40 (30.18)26.22

New York University SRWu, Andrea 56.71 q  56.2610
56.71 (30.46)26.25

Washington University St Louis-MV JRWatson, Peyton 56.83 q  56.3611
56.83 (30.42)26.41

Carnegie Mellon University SRSoetanto, Audrey 57.30 q  56.2312
57.30 (30.44)26.86

Case Western Reserve Universit SRSmith, Kailyn 57.59 q  57.8213
57.59 (30.31)27.28

New York University FRWordelman, Lina 57.61 q  56.6814
57.61 (30.56)27.05

University of Chicago-IL SOHartounian, Karina 57.66 q  59.3915
57.66 (31.10)26.56

Carnegie Mellon University JRZaniolo, Anna 57.87 q  57.6316
57.87 (30.77)27.10

University of Chicago-IL SOLiu, Kaitlyn 57.88 q  57.1117
57.88 (30.72)27.16

Carnegie Mellon University SOEvans-Gibson, Natalia 58.15 q  57.2218
58.15 (30.72)27.43

Carnegie Mellon University SRMiller, Izzy 58.38 q  57.7719
58.38 (30.93)27.45

University of Chicago-IL FRStuart, Kylie 58.55 q  57.2920
58.55 (31.94)26.61

Case Western Reserve Universit SRPloutz-Snyder, Allison 58.56 q  58.5121
58.56 (31.19)27.37

University of Chicago-IL SOLee, Sophia 58.58 q  59.1822
58.58 (31.88)26.70

Case Western Reserve Universit JRMonera Cabarique, Sheila 58.70 q  57.6123
58.70 (31.52)27.18
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2026 UAA Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/11/2026 to 2/14/2026

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 16  Women 100 Yard Butterfly)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

University of Chicago-IL SOTam, Adrienne 58.87 q  58.6724
58.87 (31.27)27.60

University of Rochester-NI JRDmytruk, Sophia 58.97  58.9625
58.97 (31.65)27.32

Washington University St Louis-MV JRJohnson, Kiera 59.05  57.6626
59.05 (31.50)27.55

Case Western Reserve Universit SRDixon, Eliza J59.05  58.1627
59.05 (32.08)26.97

Carnegie Mellon University FRDoan, Tran 59.65  58.71*28
59.65 (31.94)27.71

University of Rochester-NI FYPowers, Addison 59.65  59.26*28
59.65 (31.92)27.73

Case Western Reserve Universit SOTan, Sayjel 59.67  1:00.5130
59.67 (32.23)27.44

Case Western Reserve Universit FRRehman, Zara 1:00.14  59.3831
1:00.14 (32.17)27.97

Case Western Reserve Universit SOOjha, Anisha 1:00.87  1:04.3532
1:00.87 (32.73)28.14

University of Rochester-NI SOPhillips, Isabel 1:00.93  1:00.1833
1:00.93 (32.61)28.32

Emory University-GA SRKennedy, Ava 1:01.13  1:01.3634
1:01.13 (33.28)27.85

Brandeis University SRAnselmi, D'Arcy 1:02.01  1:02.1135
1:02.01 (32.78)29.23

Brandeis University SOBalfour, Lauren 1:02.18  1:05.1536
1:02.18 (32.14)30.04

University of Rochester-NI FYFinkelstein, Mari 1:02.57  1:01.7537
1:02.57 (33.54)29.03

University of Rochester-NI SOPacker, Katelyn 1:04.40  1:01.8938
1:04.40 (34.68)29.72

Case Western Reserve Universit SRTorello-Viera, Martina 1:07.57  1:09.2239
1:07.57 (36.65)30.92

New York University SOUchino, Natsuki SCR  57.98---
Carnegie Mellon University JRRaich, Catrina SCR  58.57---
Carnegie Mellon University SRMalinger, Grace SCR  1:00.48---
New York University JRSteinmeier, Kate SCR  59.50---
New York University JRBaik, Grace SCR  57.89---
Emory University-GA JRMcDonald, Maren SCR  57.39---
Case Western Reserve Universit FRRawlins, Sohalya SCR  58.14---
University of Chicago-IL SRXu, Emily SCR  56.27---
Case Western Reserve Universit FRKaplan, Phoebe SCR  1:03.76---
Case Western Reserve Universit FRPanamserkhang, Tenzin SCR  1:02.03---
Washington University St Louis-MV JRGattone, Izzie SCR  58.76---
Washington University St Louis-MV JRRao, Anya SCR  58.59---
Carnegie Mellon University SRLambert, Audrey SCR  59.58---
Washington University St Louis-MV SOHermacinski, Annabel SCR  1:00.18---
Emory University-GA FROpitz, Lauren SCR  58.13---
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2026 UAA Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/11/2026 to 2/14/2026

Results
 
Event 17  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Pool Record: 46.50 # 1/13/2024 UCJesse Ssengonzi

UAA Record: 46.59 @ 2025 UCCooper Costello

D3A46.25

Q2548.15

D3B48.58

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
University of Chicago-IL JRCostello, Cooper 46.39 # Q25 3246.731

46.39 (24.59)21.80

Carnegie Mellon University JRMorford, Brayden 46.95 Q25 2847.572
46.95 (24.82)22.13

New York University SOMcQuaid, Keith 47.30 Q25 2747.623
47.30 (25.10)22.20

Emory University-GA JRThorsen, McKee 47.85 Q25 2648.284
47.85 (25.48)22.37

Emory University-GA GSZhang, Jared 48.02 Q25 2548.285
48.02 (25.60)22.42

New York University SRHan, Leo 48.21 D3B 2448.936
48.21 (26.24)21.97

Emory University-GA SOMcHugh, Connor 48.58 D3B 2348.817
48.58 (26.45)22.13

New York University SRYoung, Derek 48.73 2249.028
48.73 (25.57)23.16

B - Final
University of Rochester-NI SRMcClung, Max 48.62 2049.069

48.62 (25.91)22.71

Emory University-GA SOAgashiwala, Satya 48.74 1749.0610
48.74 (26.18)22.56

Emory University-GA SRHorton, Patrick 49.13 1649.4111
49.13 (26.69)22.44

Carnegie Mellon University JRLathrop, Austin 49.17 1549.7612
49.17 (25.97)23.20

Carnegie Mellon University FRMigliarina, Giulio 49.20 1449.7713
49.20 (25.63)23.57

Emory University-GA FRSimmons Jr., Anthony 49.24 1349.5714
49.24 (25.92)23.32

Emory University-GA SRGeorge, Jeff 49.37 1249.2115
49.37 (26.58)22.79

University of Chicago-IL SRChan, Pierre 49.40 1149.3716
49.40 (26.39)23.01

C - Final
Washington University St Louis-MV SRWalker, Matthew 49.49 949.8317

49.49 (26.37)23.12

University of Chicago-IL FRLi, Lucas 49.55 750.1918
49.55 (26.49)23.06

Washington University St Louis-MV FRNus, Ethan 49.59 649.8319
49.59 (26.54)23.05

Case Western Reserve Universit SOSteward, Ed 49.85 549.7820
49.85 (26.40)23.45

Carnegie Mellon University FRBarrett, Noah 49.86 449.9821
49.86 (26.71)23.15

Emory University-GA SOKaiser, Michael 49.91 349.8322
49.91 (27.01)22.90
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2026 UAA Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/11/2026 to 2/14/2026

Results

C - Final ...   (Event 17  Men 100 Yard Butterfly)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

University of Chicago-IL FRFu, Daniel 50.45 250.2423
50.45 (26.84)23.61

Case Western Reserve Universit SRFroass, William 50.46 150.1324
50.46 (27.01)23.45

 
Event 17  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Pool Record: 46.50 # 1/13/2024 UCJesse Ssengonzi

UAA Record: 46.59 @ 2025 UCCooper Costello

D3A46.25

Q2548.15

D3B48.58

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
University of Chicago-IL JRCostello, Cooper 46.73 qQ25  46.581

46.73 (24.64)22.09

Carnegie Mellon University JRMorford, Brayden 47.57 qQ25  46.902
47.57 (25.46)22.11

New York University SOMcQuaid, Keith 47.62 qQ25  47.573
47.62 (25.54)22.08

Emory University-GA GSZhang, Jared 48.28 qD3B  48.10*4
48.28 (25.77)22.51

Emory University-GA JRThorsen, McKee 48.28 qD3B  47.96*4
48.28 (25.47)22.81

Emory University-GA SOMcHugh, Connor 48.81 q  48.776
48.81 (26.27)22.54

New York University SRHan, Leo 48.93 q  49.537
48.93 (26.05)22.88

New York University SRYoung, Derek 49.02 q  49.328
49.02 (25.54)23.48

Emory University-GA SOAgashiwala, Satya 49.06 q  48.17*9
49.06 (26.35)22.71

University of Rochester-NI SRMcClung, Max 49.06 q  48.38*9
49.06 (26.14)22.92

Emory University-GA SRGeorge, Jeff 49.21 q  49.6511
49.21 (25.91)23.30

University of Chicago-IL SRChan, Pierre 49.37 q  49.7012
49.37 (26.58)22.79

Emory University-GA SRHorton, Patrick 49.41 q  49.3213
49.41 (26.73)22.68

Emory University-GA FRSimmons Jr., Anthony 49.57 q  48.6814
49.57 (26.08)23.49

Carnegie Mellon University JRLathrop, Austin 49.76 q  50.6515
49.76 (26.01)23.75

Carnegie Mellon University FRMigliarina, Giulio 49.77 q  49.4916
49.77 (26.25)23.52

Case Western Reserve Universit SOSteward, Ed 49.78 q  49.7417
49.78 (26.25)23.53

Washington University St Louis-MV FRNus, Ethan 49.83 q  50.10*18
49.83 (26.54)23.29

Emory University-GA SOKaiser, Michael 49.83 q  49.01*18
49.83 (26.66)23.17

Washington University St Louis-MV SRWalker, Matthew 49.83 q  49.30*18
49.83 (26.82)23.01
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2026 UAA Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/11/2026 to 2/14/2026

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 17  Men 100 Yard Butterfly)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Carnegie Mellon University FRBarrett, Noah 49.98 q  50.4621
49.98 (26.41)23.57

Case Western Reserve Universit SRFroass, William 50.13 q  49.4722
50.13 (27.06)23.07

University of Chicago-IL FRLi, Lucas 50.19 q  50.1423
50.19 (26.59)23.60

University of Chicago-IL FRFu, Daniel 50.24 q  49.8224
50.24 (26.76)23.48

University of Chicago-IL SOXia, Christopher 50.43  52.3725
50.43 (26.89)23.54

Case Western Reserve Universit SRKhatib, Adam 50.67  50.6026
50.67 (26.62)24.05

University of Chicago-IL FRWhite, Alexander 50.71  50.5427
50.71 (27.27)23.44

Case Western Reserve Universit FRPorta, Lucas 51.40  50.6428
51.40 (28.00)23.40

University of Rochester-NI SRBerge, Venden 52.37  NT29
52.37 (28.02)24.35

University of Rochester-NI SRFriedberg, Benjamin 52.58  52.2430
52.58 (28.74)23.84

Brandeis University FRSalazar, Santiago 53.08  53.1531
53.08 (28.09)24.99

Brandeis University SOMou, Peter 53.56  52.9732
53.56 (28.29)25.27

University of Rochester-NI FYProctor, Jayden 53.93  52.0533
53.93 (29.18)24.75

University of Rochester-NI FYLi, Patrick 54.31  53.3134
54.31 (29.35)24.96

Brandeis University SRMartinez, AJ 54.45  54.8035
54.45 (28.37)26.08

University of Rochester-NI SOHong, Demo 54.57  53.4736
54.57 (29.53)25.04

Case Western Reserve Universit FRIllum, Sebastian DQ  51.54---
DQ (27.73)23.88

University of Chicago-IL JRBenderskii, Igor DQ  50.71---
DQ (27.45)23.28

New York University SODauler, Hodge SCR  52.80---
Brandeis University SRSkelton Harris, Solomon SCR  55.00---
Carnegie Mellon University JRLee, Aaron SCR  50.74---
Emory University-GA SRWang, Gary SCR  50.06---
Case Western Reserve Universit SOTrinh, Victor SCR  53.46---
University of Chicago-IL SOIshikawa, Taiki SCR  50.83---
Case Western Reserve Universit SRBorvendeg, Benjamin SCR  51.46---
Case Western Reserve Universit FRSchauer, Cameron SCR  51.43---
Washington University St Louis-MV SRZhu, Andy SCR  50.84---
Washington University St Louis-MV JRMoul, Tommy SCR  50.68---
New York University GSCross, Teddy SCR  49.50---
Emory University-GA SOTeasley, Jack SCR  50.05---
Emory University-GA SOZexter, Colin SCR  51.14---
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2026 UAA Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/11/2026 to 2/14/2026

Results
 
Event 18  Women 400 Yard IM

Pool Record: 4:18.54 # 2/14/2020 NYUHonore Collins

UAA Record: 4:18.48 @ 2011 EMORYLiz Horvat

D3A4:14.21

Q254:26.91

D3B4:29.18

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
New York University SOSpangler, Bethany 4:23.09 Q25 324:27.151

2:08.86 (34.38)1:34.48 (35.05)59.43 (31.30)28.13

4:23.09 (29.75)3:53.34 (30.72)3:22.62 (36.56)2:46.06 (37.20)

Emory University-GA SRLiu, Meredith 4:23.67 Q25 284:27.632
2:09.66 (34.81)1:34.85 (34.76)1:00.09 (31.81)28.28

4:23.67 (29.12)3:54.55 (29.89)3:24.66 (37.39)2:47.27 (37.61)

Emory University-GA FRScharper, Grace 4:23.89 Q25 274:30.383
2:06.72 (33.25)1:33.47 (33.95)59.52 (31.50)28.02

4:23.89 (28.62)3:55.27 (30.73)3:24.54 (39.31)2:45.23 (38.51)

New York University JRTokuz, Zeynep 4:24.81 Q25 264:24.304
2:09.84 (34.66)1:35.18 (34.33)1:00.85 (32.33)28.52

4:24.81 (29.91)3:54.90 (31.41)3:23.49 (37.45)2:46.04 (36.20)

New York University JRLynch, Calista 4:27.17 D3B 254:26.235
2:07.34 (32.66)1:34.68 (33.78)1:00.90 (31.88)29.02

4:27.17 (31.07)3:56.10 (31.56)3:24.54 (38.49)2:46.05 (38.71)

University of Chicago-IL FRMilisavljevic, Alex 4:27.48 D3B 244:31.186
2:08.47 (34.44)1:34.03 (35.06)58.97 (31.65)27.32

4:27.48 (29.49)3:57.99 (30.44)3:27.55 (39.56)2:47.99 (39.52)

Carnegie Mellon University SOScharpf, Alexandra 4:29.60 234:29.337
2:09.68 (34.61)1:35.07 (34.35)1:00.72 (31.86)28.86

4:29.60 (31.35)3:58.25 (32.27)3:25.98 (38.57)2:47.41 (37.73)

Washington University St Louis-MV SRKlaas, Natalie 4:32.79 224:31.488
2:08.77 (34.31)1:34.46 (34.38)1:00.08 (31.84)28.24

4:32.79 (31.07)4:01.72 (32.71)3:29.01 (40.61)2:48.40 (39.63)

B - Final
New York University JRCox, Sophie 4:29.54 204:33.999

2:12.27 (34.91)1:37.36 (35.42)1:01.94 (33.06)28.88

4:29.54 (30.75)3:58.79 (31.68)3:27.11 (37.34)2:49.77 (37.50)

Carnegie Mellon University FRSmittle, Katelyn 4:31.21 174:35.8610
2:08.99 (34.06)1:34.93 (35.01)59.92 (32.09)27.83

4:31.21 (30.31)4:00.90 (32.21)3:28.69 (40.53)2:48.16 (39.17)

Washington University St Louis-MV SOAlisbah, Lindsay 4:32.69 164:32.9511
2:13.28 (36.63)1:36.65 (37.55)59.10 (31.51)27.59

4:32.69 (29.95)4:02.74 (31.93)3:30.81 (39.05)2:51.76 (38.48)

Carnegie Mellon University FRTrinh, Lili 4:33.10 154:35.5412
2:09.88 (34.21)1:35.67 (34.99)1:00.68 (32.12)28.56

4:33.10 (30.81)4:02.29 (32.46)3:29.83 (39.77)2:50.06 (40.18)

University of Chicago-IL SOEckert, Charlotte 4:34.39 144:34.0213
2:12.75 (35.19)1:37.56 (35.79)1:01.77 (33.01)28.76

4:34.39 (30.42)4:03.97 (31.45)3:32.52 (40.05)2:52.47 (39.72)

University of Rochester-NI FYMackey, Ally 4:34.59 134:39.9914
2:13.47 (36.09)1:37.38 (36.68)1:00.70 (32.66)28.04

4:34.59 (30.38)4:04.21 (31.51)3:32.70 (40.12)2:52.58 (39.11)

University of Chicago-IL SOCallahan, Frankie 4:43.05 124:40.1115
2:13.52 (35.57)1:37.95 (36.30)1:01.65 (33.02)28.63

4:43.05 (32.00)4:11.05 (32.42)3:38.63 (43.15)2:55.48 (41.96)
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B - Final ...   (Event 18  Women 400 Yard IM)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Washington University St Louis-MV SRCaruso, Nicole 4:44.06 114:40.0716
2:21.54 (37.89)1:43.65 (38.68)1:04.97 (34.75)30.22

4:44.06 (30.38)4:13.68 (32.06)3:41.62 (40.03)3:01.59 (40.05)

C - Final
University of Rochester-NI SOHardiman, Amelia 4:34.03 94:42.0717

2:10.77 (34.99)1:35.78 (34.72)1:01.06 (31.66)29.40

4:34.03 (30.56)4:03.47 (31.67)3:31.80 (40.52)2:51.28 (40.51)

University of Chicago-IL JRMcEver, Ella 4:38.48 74:42.0918
2:16.69 (36.17)1:40.52 (37.09)1:03.43 (34.14)29.29

4:38.48 (31.96)4:06.52 (33.45)3:33.07 (38.39)2:54.68 (37.99)

Washington University St Louis-MV SRFonda, Anna 4:41.81 64:44.2919
2:14.53 (35.52)1:39.01 (35.12)1:03.89 (34.31)29.58

4:41.81 (31.22)4:10.59 (31.47)3:39.12 (42.72)2:56.40 (41.87)

Case Western Reserve Universit SRValentine, Lauren 4:42.98 54:43.1920
2:12.50 (34.22)1:38.28 (34.69)1:03.59 (34.20)29.39

4:42.98 (31.72)4:11.26 (34.11)3:37.15 (42.62)2:54.53 (42.03)

University of Rochester-NI FYKaufman, Ava 4:46.38 44:46.5921
2:18.69 (36.96)1:41.73 (35.74)1:05.99 (35.10)30.89

4:46.38 (31.10)4:15.28 (31.36)3:43.92 (42.29)3:01.63 (42.94)

Case Western Reserve Universit JRButler, Erin 4:49.89 34:53.8222
2:20.95 (35.94)1:45.01 (37.31)1:07.70 (36.49)31.21

4:49.89 (31.55)4:18.34 (32.75)3:45.59 (42.62)3:02.97 (42.02)

University of Rochester-NI SORuminer, Rachel 4:49.92 24:51.8123
2:22.51 (37.25)1:45.26 (38.77)1:06.49 (35.83)30.66

4:49.92 (31.59)4:18.33 (32.43)3:45.90 (42.06)3:03.84 (41.33)

Brandeis University SRKaplan, Becca 4:50.28 14:55.2624
2:24.19 (38.43)1:45.76 (38.74)1:07.02 (36.65)30.37

4:50.28 (31.83)4:18.45 (32.99)3:45.46 (41.37)3:04.09 (39.90)
 
Event 18  Women 400 Yard IM

Pool Record: 4:18.54 # 2/14/2020 NYUHonore Collins

UAA Record: 4:18.48 @ 2011 EMORYLiz Horvat

D3A4:14.21

Q254:26.91

D3B4:29.18

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
New York University JRTokuz, Zeynep 4:24.30 qQ25  4:27.811

2:08.71 (33.84)1:34.87 (34.21)1:00.66 (31.99)28.67

4:24.30 (30.40)3:53.90 (32.10)3:21.80 (37.11)2:44.69 (35.98)

New York University JRLynch, Calista 4:26.23 qQ25  4:27.722
2:06.64 (32.87)1:33.77 (32.93)1:00.84 (31.97)28.87

4:26.23 (31.53)3:54.70 (32.04)3:22.66 (38.75)2:43.91 (37.27)

New York University SOSpangler, Bethany 4:27.15 qD3B  4:24.823
2:09.08 (34.97)1:34.11 (35.19)58.92 (31.14)27.78

4:27.15 (30.55)3:56.60 (31.53)3:25.07 (38.41)2:46.66 (37.58)

Emory University-GA SRLiu, Meredith 4:27.63 qD3B  4:25.404
2:09.84 (34.62)1:35.22 (34.63)1:00.59 (32.12)28.47

4:27.63 (30.13)3:57.50 (31.17)3:26.33 (38.56)2:47.77 (37.93)

Carnegie Mellon University SOScharpf, Alexandra 4:29.33 q  4:33.505
2:10.88 (34.58)1:36.30 (35.11)1:01.19 (32.50)28.69

4:29.33 (30.29)3:59.04 (31.87)3:27.17 (38.66)2:48.51 (37.63)
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 18  Women 400 Yard IM)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Emory University-GA FRScharper, Grace 4:30.38 q  4:25.206
2:08.01 (33.96)1:34.05 (34.48)59.57 (31.31)28.26

4:30.38 (30.77)3:59.61 (31.48)3:28.13 (40.66)2:47.47 (39.46)

University of Chicago-IL FRMilisavljevic, Alex 4:31.18 q  4:29.127
2:10.01 (34.45)1:35.56 (35.57)59.99 (31.84)28.15

4:31.18 (30.16)4:01.02 (31.33)3:29.69 (40.02)2:49.67 (39.66)

Washington University St Louis-MV SRKlaas, Natalie 4:31.48 q  4:33.858
2:08.18 (33.49)1:34.69 (34.41)1:00.28 (32.15)28.13

4:31.48 (30.86)4:00.62 (31.81)3:28.81 (40.34)2:48.47 (40.29)

Washington University St Louis-MV SOAlisbah, Lindsay 4:32.95 q  4:35.839
2:14.03 (36.90)1:37.13 (37.03)1:00.10 (32.03)28.07

4:32.95 (29.95)4:03.00 (31.19)3:31.81 (38.98)2:52.83 (38.80)

Washington University St Louis-MV JRBello, Rachel 4:32.97 q  4:27.9810
2:14.50 (35.21)1:39.29 (36.55)1:02.74 (32.99)29.75

4:32.97 (30.00)4:02.97 (31.55)3:31.42 (38.42)2:53.00 (38.50)

New York University JRCox, Sophie 4:33.99 q  4:27.9311
2:13.12 (35.72)1:37.40 (35.46)1:01.94 (33.02)28.92

4:33.99 (31.59)4:02.40 (32.39)3:30.01 (38.81)2:51.20 (38.08)

University of Chicago-IL SOEckert, Charlotte 4:34.02 q  4:32.0912
2:11.46 (35.19)1:36.27 (34.90)1:01.37 (32.60)28.77

4:34.02 (30.10)4:03.92 (31.94)3:31.98 (40.73)2:51.25 (39.79)

Carnegie Mellon University FRTrinh, Lili 4:35.54 q  4:35.1213
2:10.15 (33.68)1:36.47 (34.85)1:01.62 (32.41)29.21

4:35.54 (31.51)4:04.03 (31.99)3:32.04 (41.45)2:50.59 (40.44)

Carnegie Mellon University FRSmittle, Katelyn 4:35.86 q  4:29.9014
2:12.16 (34.50)1:37.66 (36.31)1:01.35 (33.00)28.35

4:35.86 (30.52)4:05.34 (32.56)3:32.78 (41.16)2:51.62 (39.46)

University of Rochester-NI FYMackey, Ally 4:39.99 q  4:40.7215
2:15.14 (36.89)1:38.25 (37.39)1:00.86 (32.68)28.18

4:39.99 (31.56)4:08.43 (32.76)3:35.67 (40.84)2:54.83 (39.69)

Washington University St Louis-MV SRCaruso, Nicole 4:40.07 q  4:39.2416
2:17.58 (36.38)1:41.20 (37.39)1:03.81 (34.03)29.78

4:40.07 (30.63)4:09.44 (31.47)3:37.97 (40.40)2:57.57 (39.99)

University of Chicago-IL SOCallahan, Frankie 4:40.11 q  4:35.8717
2:13.74 (35.93)1:37.81 (36.37)1:01.44 (32.91)28.53

4:40.11 (31.47)4:08.64 (32.48)3:36.16 (41.36)2:54.80 (41.06)

University of Rochester-NI SOHardiman, Amelia 4:42.07 q  4:41.9318
2:13.04 (35.71)1:37.33 (34.76)1:02.57 (32.71)29.86

4:42.07 (32.55)4:09.52 (32.21)3:37.31 (42.92)2:54.39 (41.35)

University of Chicago-IL JRMcEver, Ella 4:42.09 q  4:27.9819
2:17.27 (35.84)1:41.43 (37.24)1:04.19 (34.70)29.49

4:42.09 (32.52)4:09.57 (34.38)3:35.19 (38.93)2:56.26 (38.99)

Case Western Reserve Universit SRValentine, Lauren 4:43.19 q  4:44.7120
2:11.84 (34.04)1:37.80 (34.37)1:03.43 (33.91)29.52

4:43.19 (31.51)4:11.68 (33.72)3:37.96 (43.08)2:54.88 (43.04)

Washington University St Louis-MV SRFonda, Anna 4:44.29 q  NT21
2:15.08 (35.19)1:39.89 (36.30)1:03.59 (33.99)29.60

4:44.29 (30.55)4:13.74 (32.16)3:41.58 (43.23)2:58.35 (43.27)

University of Rochester-NI FYKaufman, Ava 4:46.59 q  4:46.8422
2:16.28 (36.76)1:39.52 (35.87)1:03.65 (34.15)29.50

4:46.59 (32.16)4:14.43 (32.12)3:42.31 (43.14)2:59.17 (42.89)

University of Rochester-NI SORuminer, Rachel 4:51.81 q  4:52.9623
2:22.91 (37.85)1:45.06 (37.62)1:07.44 (36.50)30.94

4:51.81 (32.77)4:19.04 (32.15)3:46.89 (42.48)3:04.41 (41.50)
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 18  Women 400 Yard IM)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Case Western Reserve Universit JRButler, Erin 4:53.82 q  4:56.4424
2:22.50 (36.65)1:45.85 (37.70)1:08.15 (36.70)31.45

4:53.82 (31.48)4:22.34 (33.38)3:48.96 (43.67)3:05.29 (42.79)

Case Western Reserve Universit FRPanamserkhang, Tenzin 4:54.64  4:46.5925
2:16.66 (37.06)1:39.60 (36.99)1:02.61 (34.17)28.44

4:54.64 (34.67)4:19.97 (35.15)3:44.82 (44.85)2:59.97 (43.31)

Brandeis University SRKaplan, Becca 4:55.26  4:55.0726
2:26.36 (38.79)1:47.57 (40.04)1:07.53 (36.77)30.76

4:55.26 (32.55)4:22.71 (33.30)3:49.41 (42.24)3:07.17 (40.81)

Case Western Reserve Universit SRPloutz-Snyder, Allison 4:55.67  NT27
2:17.16 (37.05)1:40.11 (37.07)1:03.04 (33.73)29.31

4:55.67 (32.73)4:22.94 (34.95)3:47.99 (46.50)3:01.49 (44.33)

Case Western Reserve Universit FRKaplan, Phoebe SCR  4:55.58---
Washington University St Louis-MV SOHermacinski, Annabel SCR  NT---
Carnegie Mellon University JRZheng, Jessica SCR  4:50.14---
Case Western Reserve Universit JRPaley, Lillian SCR  4:53.20---

 
Event 19  Men 400 Yard IM

Pool Record: 3:48.76 # 11/23/2024 NYUMax Nechydyuk

UAA Record: 3:49.35 @ 2025 NYUMax Nechydyuk

D3A3:50.06

Q253:54.62

D3B3:58.49

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
New York University FRDean, Conner 3:49.97 D3A 323:51.091

1:51.48 (29.68)1:21.80 (29.42)52.38 (27.11)25.27

3:49.97 (26.79)3:23.18 (26.12)2:57.06 (33.09)2:23.97 (32.49)

New York University SONechydyuk, Max 3:50.58 Q25 283:50.932
1:52.75 (29.62)1:23.13 (30.28)52.85 (28.29)24.56

3:50.58 (24.99)3:25.59 (26.70)2:58.89 (33.14)2:25.75 (33.00)

Emory University-GA GSThorsen, Crow 3:51.07 Q25 273:53.573
1:50.09 (28.93)1:21.16 (30.03)51.13 (27.14)23.99

3:51.07 (26.84)3:24.23 (27.76)2:56.47 (33.63)2:22.84 (32.75)

Washington University St Louis-MV JRMinai, Marco 3:53.15 Q25 263:54.624
1:54.91 (31.65)1:23.26 (30.91)52.35 (27.96)24.39

3:53.15 (25.56)3:27.59 (27.18)3:00.41 (33.47)2:26.94 (32.03)

New York University JRDerani, Victor 3:53.26 Q25 253:55.745
1:56.18 (30.72)1:25.46 (31.88)53.58 (28.64)24.94

3:53.26 (25.60)3:27.66 (27.07)3:00.59 (32.58)2:28.01 (31.83)

Emory University-GA FRKalish, Carson 3:54.23 Q25 243:56.406
1:52.67 (30.20)1:22.47 (30.07)52.40 (28.35)24.05

3:54.23 (26.52)3:27.71 (27.87)2:59.84 (33.89)2:25.95 (33.28)

University of Chicago-IL SOSchwartz, Alex 3:54.46 Q25 233:54.747
1:52.84 (29.96)1:22.88 (30.77)52.11 (27.75)24.36

3:54.46 (26.48)3:27.98 (27.57)3:00.41 (34.13)2:26.28 (33.44)

Carnegie Mellon University FRWangpo, Tenzin 3:57.25 D3B 223:55.958
1:52.41 (29.72)1:22.69 (29.73)52.96 (27.92)25.04

3:57.25 (26.82)3:30.43 (28.40)3:02.03 (34.87)2:27.16 (34.75)

B - Final
Emory University-GA FRNelson, Quinn 3:55.76 D3B 203:57.029

1:53.14 (29.00)1:24.14 (30.04)54.10 (28.88)25.22

3:55.76 (26.48)3:29.28 (27.30)3:01.98 (34.75)2:27.23 (34.09)
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B - Final ...   (Event 19  Men 400 Yard IM)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

New York University SOJue, Evan 3:57.34 D3B 173:59.5710
1:56.19 (30.77)1:25.42 (31.23)54.19 (28.64)25.55

3:57.34 (26.56)3:30.78 (27.07)3:03.71 (34.06)2:29.65 (33.46)

Washington University St Louis-MV SOScott, Ben 3:58.45 D3B 163:58.5111
1:55.91 (30.72)1:25.19 (31.14)54.05 (28.84)25.21

3:58.45 (28.49)3:29.96 (27.99)3:01.97 (33.50)2:28.47 (32.56)

New York University SOWenger, Sebastien 3:58.51 154:01.8512
1:56.72 (31.48)1:25.24 (31.78)53.46 (28.63)24.83

3:58.51 (26.44)3:32.07 (27.59)3:04.48 (33.78)2:30.70 (33.98)

University of Chicago-IL SOMo, Christopher 3:58.96 144:02.2313
1:56.28 (30.26)1:26.02 (30.64)55.38 (29.18)26.20

3:58.96 (27.50)3:31.46 (28.19)3:03.27 (33.92)2:29.35 (33.07)

University of Chicago-IL SRMilo-Sidlo, Marcell 4:00.95 134:00.9914
1:54.63 (29.91)1:24.72 (30.97)53.75 (28.89)24.86

4:00.95 (27.09)3:33.86 (28.31)3:05.55 (35.67)2:29.88 (35.25)

Case Western Reserve Universit SOSchultz, Sam 4:02.41 124:01.3515
2:00.67 (32.75)1:27.92 (33.17)54.75 (29.06)25.69

4:02.41 (26.87)3:35.54 (28.24)3:07.30 (33.68)2:33.62 (32.95)

Carnegie Mellon University SRZoota, David 4:06.36 114:04.9616
1:56.67 (30.67)1:26.00 (31.21)54.79 (28.71)26.08

4:06.36 (28.41)3:37.95 (28.89)3:09.06 (36.75)2:32.31 (35.64)

C - Final
University of Chicago-IL JRMartinelli, Lorenzo 4:01.64 94:05.2117

1:55.98 (31.83)1:24.15 (31.35)52.80 (28.38)24.42

4:01.64 (28.11)3:33.53 (28.72)3:04.81 (34.87)2:29.94 (33.96)

Case Western Reserve Universit SRAhten, Tyler 4:01.78 74:05.2818
1:52.30 (29.51)1:22.79 (29.12)53.67 (28.60)25.07

4:01.78 (27.94)3:33.84 (29.17)3:04.67 (36.85)2:27.82 (35.52)

Case Western Reserve Universit SRHernandez, Josh 4:05.09 64:06.9619
1:56.58 (30.58)1:26.00 (31.33)54.67 (29.25)25.42

4:05.09 (29.39)3:35.70 (28.25)3:07.45 (35.95)2:31.50 (34.92)

Carnegie Mellon University FRValena, Trevan 4:05.17 54:06.2920
1:57.86 (31.86)1:26.00 (31.29)54.71 (29.06)25.65

4:05.17 (26.94)3:38.23 (28.33)3:09.90 (36.04)2:33.86 (36.00)

University of Rochester-NI FYSpence, Matthew 4:09.57 44:10.3621
2:00.88 (31.95)1:28.93 (31.33)57.60 (30.89)26.71

4:09.57 (28.20)3:41.37 (27.87)3:13.50 (36.10)2:37.40 (36.52)

Case Western Reserve Universit SOShibalov, Vladimir 4:10.49 34:11.6122
2:01.65 (32.51)1:29.14 (32.40)56.74 (29.90)26.84

4:10.49 (28.46)3:42.03 (29.15)3:12.88 (35.96)2:36.92 (35.27)

Brandeis University SRBundy, Samuel 4:11.32 24:13.1123
2:01.75 (32.09)1:29.66 (32.49)57.17 (30.17)27.00

4:11.32 (28.03)3:43.29 (28.81)3:14.48 (36.13)2:38.35 (36.60)

University of Rochester-NI GRBowering, Ryan 4:12.55 14:12.0124
1:59.79 (31.43)1:28.36 (31.56)56.80 (30.31)26.49

4:12.55 (28.99)3:43.56 (29.39)3:14.17 (37.63)2:36.54 (36.75)
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Event 19  Men 400 Yard IM

Pool Record: 3:48.76 # 11/23/2024 NYUMax Nechydyuk

UAA Record: 3:49.35 @ 2025 NYUMax Nechydyuk

D3A3:50.06

Q253:54.62

D3B3:58.49

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
New York University SONechydyuk, Max 3:50.93 qQ25  3:49.121

1:52.06 (29.08)1:22.98 (29.66)53.32 (28.74)24.58

3:50.93 (26.89)3:24.04 (26.97)2:57.07 (32.85)2:24.22 (32.16)

New York University FRDean, Conner 3:51.09 qQ25  3:53.092
1:50.77 (29.11)1:21.66 (29.68)51.98 (27.63)24.35

3:51.09 (27.15)3:23.94 (27.28)2:56.66 (32.86)2:23.80 (33.03)

Emory University-GA GSThorsen, Crow 3:53.57 qQ25  3:53.983
1:52.39 (29.06)1:23.33 (30.92)52.41 (27.84)24.57

3:53.57 (26.78)3:26.79 (27.88)2:58.91 (33.19)2:25.72 (33.33)

Washington University St Louis-MV JRMinai, Marco 3:54.62 qQ25  3:56.734
1:55.30 (31.40)1:23.90 (30.65)53.25 (28.19)25.06

3:54.62 (25.63)3:28.99 (26.14)3:02.85 (34.71)2:28.14 (32.84)

University of Chicago-IL SOSchwartz, Alex 3:54.74 qD3B  3:53.605
1:54.09 (30.15)1:23.94 (30.82)53.12 (28.22)24.90

3:54.74 (25.93)3:28.81 (27.45)3:01.36 (33.69)2:27.67 (33.58)

New York University JRDerani, Victor 3:55.74 qD3B  3:53.776
1:56.19 (30.46)1:25.73 (31.29)54.44 (29.13)25.31

3:55.74 (25.86)3:29.88 (27.23)3:02.65 (33.78)2:28.87 (32.68)

Carnegie Mellon University FRWangpo, Tenzin 3:55.95 qD3B  3:54.837
1:53.05 (29.59)1:23.46 (29.84)53.62 (28.37)25.25

3:55.95 (26.06)3:29.89 (28.50)3:01.39 (34.30)2:27.09 (34.04)

Emory University-GA FRKalish, Carson 3:56.40 qD3B  3:56.418
1:53.11 (30.58)1:22.53 (30.52)52.01 (27.70)24.31

3:56.40 (26.57)3:29.83 (28.62)3:01.21 (33.94)2:27.27 (34.16)

Emory University-GA FRNelson, Quinn 3:57.02 qD3B  4:03.069
1:52.38 (29.15)1:23.23 (29.70)53.53 (28.35)25.18

3:57.02 (27.02)3:30.00 (27.38)3:02.62 (35.85)2:26.77 (34.39)

Washington University St Louis-MV SOScott, Ben 3:58.51 q  4:00.9810
1:56.18 (30.78)1:25.40 (31.50)53.90 (28.71)25.19

3:58.51 (28.79)3:29.72 (28.00)3:01.72 (33.15)2:28.57 (32.39)

New York University SOJue, Evan 3:59.57 q  3:56.9911
1:55.70 (30.75)1:24.95 (30.47)54.48 (28.70)25.78

3:59.57 (27.31)3:32.26 (27.73)3:04.53 (34.71)2:29.82 (34.12)

University of Chicago-IL SRMilo-Sidlo, Marcell 4:00.99 q  4:02.1012
1:54.33 (30.26)1:24.07 (30.18)53.89 (28.86)25.03

4:00.99 (27.26)3:33.73 (28.19)3:05.54 (35.72)2:29.82 (35.49)

Case Western Reserve Universit SOSchultz, Sam 4:01.35 q  4:02.1813
1:59.91 (32.77)1:27.14 (32.53)54.61 (28.90)25.71

4:01.35 (27.66)3:33.69 (28.27)3:05.42 (33.27)2:32.15 (32.24)

New York University SOWenger, Sebastien 4:01.85 q  3:54.1614
1:56.97 (31.10)1:25.87 (32.23)53.64 (28.36)25.28

4:01.85 (27.50)3:34.35 (28.58)3:05.77 (34.64)2:31.13 (34.16)

University of Chicago-IL SOMo, Christopher 4:02.23 q  4:00.0315
1:57.29 (30.29)1:27.00 (30.84)56.16 (29.67)26.49

4:02.23 (27.73)3:34.50 (28.66)3:05.84 (34.34)2:31.50 (34.21)
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 19  Men 400 Yard IM)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Carnegie Mellon University SRZoota, David 4:04.96 q  4:05.0816
1:56.47 (30.14)1:26.33 (31.00)55.33 (29.27)26.06

4:04.96 (28.45)3:36.51 (28.94)3:07.57 (35.99)2:31.58 (35.11)

University of Chicago-IL JRMartinelli, Lorenzo 4:05.21 q  NT17
1:57.42 (32.18)1:25.24 (31.60)53.64 (28.82)24.82

4:05.21 (27.51)3:37.70 (29.38)3:08.32 (35.98)2:32.34 (34.92)

Case Western Reserve Universit SRAhten, Tyler 4:05.28 q  4:06.9418
1:52.73 (29.50)1:23.23 (30.03)53.20 (28.25)24.95

4:05.28 (29.18)3:36.10 (29.88)3:06.22 (37.89)2:28.33 (35.60)

Carnegie Mellon University FRValena, Trevan 4:06.29 q  4:05.6419
1:57.72 (31.34)1:26.38 (31.37)55.01 (29.10)25.91

4:06.29 (27.95)3:38.34 (28.42)3:09.92 (36.50)2:33.42 (35.70)

Case Western Reserve Universit SRHernandez, Josh 4:06.96 q  4:05.8720
1:58.38 (31.81)1:26.57 (31.46)55.11 (29.35)25.76

4:06.96 (28.47)3:38.49 (28.42)3:10.07 (36.81)2:33.26 (34.88)

University of Rochester-NI FYSpence, Matthew 4:10.36 q  4:10.8321
2:00.47 (32.42)1:28.05 (32.45)55.60 (29.89)25.71

4:10.36 (28.62)3:41.74 (28.83)3:12.91 (36.82)2:36.09 (35.62)

Case Western Reserve Universit SOShibalov, Vladimir 4:11.61 q  4:13.1222
1:59.69 (32.05)1:27.64 (31.87)55.77 (29.21)26.56

4:11.61 (29.60)3:42.01 (29.60)3:12.41 (36.77)2:35.64 (35.95)

University of Rochester-NI GRBowering, Ryan 4:12.01 q  4:09.6123
2:00.91 (32.47)1:28.44 (32.04)56.40 (29.85)26.55

4:12.01 (29.27)3:42.74 (29.79)3:12.95 (36.61)2:36.34 (35.43)

Brandeis University SRBundy, Samuel 4:13.11 q  4:13.0924
2:00.72 (31.89)1:28.83 (32.28)56.55 (29.98)26.57

4:13.11 (28.84)3:44.27 (29.28)3:14.99 (37.96)2:37.03 (36.31)

Brandeis University SOToib, Guy 4:30.17  4:32.1225
2:10.20 (34.84)1:35.36 (36.04)59.32 (31.63)27.69

4:30.17 (30.64)3:59.53 (32.37)3:27.16 (38.76)2:48.40 (38.20)

Washington University St Louis-MV FRNguyen, Alex SCR  4:06.54---
University of Rochester-NI SRGjevre, Maxwell SCR  4:30.57---

 
Event 20  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 1:46.87 # 2/16/2024 NYUKaley McIntyre

UAA Record: 1:46.15 @ 2025 NYUKaley McIntyre

D3A1:46.12

Q251:51.54

D3B1:52.06

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
New York University SRMcIntyre, Kaley 1:44.74 @ D3A 321:47.221

1:44.74 (27.31)1:17.43 (26.88)50.55 (26.41)24.14

New York University FRLadomirak, Llew 1:49.99 Q25 281:50.092
1:49.99 (28.96)1:21.03 (28.52)52.51 (27.49)25.02

Emory University-GA JRLunn, Emma 1:50.88 Q25 271:51.973
1:50.88 (28.74)1:22.14 (28.50)53.64 (27.88)25.76

Emory University-GA JRSwan, Katie 1:51.11 Q25 261:51.374
1:51.11 (28.91)1:22.20 (28.67)53.53 (27.82)25.71

New York University JRWala, Aanya 1:51.13 Q25 251:51.055
1:51.13 (28.28)1:22.85 (28.89)53.96 (28.22)25.74

Emory University-GA SOMitchell, Elodie 1:51.39 Q25 241:51.996
1:51.39 (28.90)1:22.49 (28.61)53.88 (28.07)25.81
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Results

A - Final ...   (Event 20  Women 200 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Emory University-GA JRBoorjian, Natalie 1:51.66 D3B 231:50.597
1:51.66 (29.21)1:22.45 (29.10)53.35 (28.05)25.30

New York University SRMuller, Emery 1:51.83 D3B 221:52.078
1:51.83 (28.70)1:23.13 (29.06)54.07 (28.20)25.87

B - Final
New York University JRJeong Engle, Lian 1:51.04 Q25 201:52.169

1:51.04 (29.04)1:22.00 (28.67)53.33 (28.09)25.24

Washington University St Louis-MV SOQi, Iris 1:52.22 171:52.3010
1:52.22 (28.88)1:23.34 (28.34)55.00 (28.46)26.54

Washington University St Louis-MV FRCohen, Sarah 1:52.78 161:53.8511
1:52.78 (28.42)1:24.36 (29.21)55.15 (28.61)26.54

University of Chicago-IL GSCampbell, Macie 1:53.12 151:53.8412
1:53.12 (29.16)1:23.96 (29.29)54.67 (28.52)26.15

University of Chicago-IL SRDiaz, Addie 1:53.41 141:53.4913
1:53.41 (29.21)1:24.20 (29.08)55.12 (28.55)26.57

Carnegie Mellon University SRElliott, Sophie 1:53.82 131:54.6014
1:53.82 (29.44)1:24.38 (29.07)55.31 (28.63)26.68

University of Chicago-IL FROng, Naomi 1:53.89 121:53.7815
1:53.89 (30.21)1:23.68 (29.34)54.34 (28.27)26.07

Washington University St Louis-MV FRWright, Abby 1:54.73 111:54.6816
1:54.73 (29.86)1:24.87 (29.23)55.64 (28.98)26.66

C - Final
University of Chicago-IL FRVernhes, Estelle 1:54.17 91:56.0817

1:54.17 (29.35)1:24.82 (29.74)55.08 (28.89)26.19

University of Chicago-IL FROsborne, Emma 1:54.43 71:55.2918
1:54.43 (28.76)1:25.67 (29.67)56.00 (29.01)26.99

Emory University-GA SRMain, Morgan 1:54.48 61:55.6119
1:54.48 (29.28)1:25.20 (29.10)56.10 (28.87)27.23

Case Western Reserve Universit JRRook, Maggie Rose 1:54.76 51:54.8720
1:54.76 (30.19)1:24.57 (29.71)54.86 (28.69)26.17

Washington University St Louis-MV JRGmelich, Hollywood 1:55.64 41:55.5921
1:55.64 (29.65)1:25.99 (29.63)56.36 (29.35)27.01

Washington University St Louis-MV SOBasler, Anisa 1:55.92 31:55.1122
1:55.92 (29.75)1:26.17 (30.46)55.71 (29.24)26.47

Carnegie Mellon University FRDhansura, Alefiya 1:56.09 21:55.7923
1:56.09 (29.57)1:26.52 (30.12)56.40 (29.84)26.56

University of Rochester-NI SREdstrom, Morgan 1:56.21 11:55.5324
1:56.21 (29.76)1:26.45 (30.10)56.35 (29.37)26.98

 
Event 20  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 1:46.87 # 2/16/2024 NYUKaley McIntyre

UAA Record: 1:46.15 @ 2025 NYUKaley McIntyre

D3A1:46.12

Q251:51.54

D3B1:52.06

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
New York University SRMcIntyre, Kaley 1:47.22 qQ25  1:47.111

1:47.22 (27.51)1:19.71 (27.58)52.13 (27.10)25.03

New York University FRLadomirak, Llew 1:50.09 qQ25  1:49.622
1:50.09 (28.62)1:21.47 (28.60)52.87 (27.74)25.13

Emory University-GA JRBoorjian, Natalie 1:50.59 qQ25  1:50.653
1:50.59 (28.62)1:21.97 (28.36)53.61 (27.75)25.86
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 20  Women 200 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

New York University JRWala, Aanya 1:51.05 qQ25  1:52.044
1:51.05 (28.20)1:22.85 (28.33)54.52 (28.47)26.05

Emory University-GA JRSwan, Katie 1:51.37 qQ25  1:50.565
1:51.37 (29.10)1:22.27 (28.66)53.61 (27.78)25.83

Emory University-GA JRLunn, Emma 1:51.97 qD3B  1:50.456
1:51.97 (29.06)1:22.91 (28.94)53.97 (27.98)25.99

Emory University-GA SOMitchell, Elodie 1:51.99 qD3B  1:50.547
1:51.99 (29.67)1:22.32 (28.90)53.42 (27.86)25.56

New York University SRMuller, Emery 1:52.07 q  1:52.188
1:52.07 (28.70)1:23.37 (29.08)54.29 (28.43)25.86

New York University JRJeong Engle, Lian 1:52.16 q  1:52.309
1:52.16 (29.21)1:22.95 (28.92)54.03 (28.03)26.00

Washington University St Louis-MV SOQi, Iris 1:52.30 q  1:51.0110
1:52.30 (29.23)1:23.07 (28.66)54.41 (28.02)26.39

University of Chicago-IL SRDiaz, Addie 1:53.49 q  1:53.6211
1:53.49 (29.08)1:24.41 (29.09)55.32 (28.42)26.90

University of Chicago-IL FROng, Naomi 1:53.78 q  1:53.0612
1:53.78 (29.39)1:24.39 (29.24)55.15 (28.58)26.57

University of Chicago-IL GSCampbell, Macie 1:53.84 q  1:55.7713
1:53.84 (29.22)1:24.62 (28.79)55.83 (28.87)26.96

Washington University St Louis-MV FRCohen, Sarah 1:53.85 q  1:52.2514
1:53.85 (29.79)1:24.06 (29.40)54.66 (28.50)26.16

Carnegie Mellon University SRElliott, Sophie 1:54.60 q  1:53.1415
1:54.60 (29.54)1:25.06 (29.72)55.34 (28.75)26.59

Washington University St Louis-MV FRWright, Abby 1:54.68 q  1:54.6916
1:54.68 (29.86)1:24.82 (29.34)55.48 (28.94)26.54

Case Western Reserve Universit JRRook, Maggie Rose 1:54.87 q  1:54.3617
1:54.87 (30.67)1:24.20 (29.83)54.37 (28.36)26.01

Washington University St Louis-MV SOBasler, Anisa 1:55.11 q  1:54.2218
1:55.11 (29.87)1:25.24 (29.95)55.29 (28.83)26.46

University of Chicago-IL FROsborne, Emma 1:55.29 q  1:53.3619
1:55.29 (29.53)1:25.76 (29.69)56.07 (29.08)26.99

University of Rochester-NI SREdstrom, Morgan 1:55.53 q  1:56.4320
1:55.53 (29.82)1:25.71 (30.13)55.58 (28.80)26.78

Washington University St Louis-MV JRGmelich, Hollywood 1:55.59 q  1:56.5521
1:55.59 (30.13)1:25.46 (29.99)55.47 (28.80)26.67

Emory University-GA SRMain, Morgan 1:55.61 q  1:55.4622
1:55.61 (29.97)1:25.64 (29.54)56.10 (28.94)27.16

Carnegie Mellon University FRDhansura, Alefiya 1:55.79 q  1:55.9323
1:55.79 (29.97)1:25.82 (29.74)56.08 (29.47)26.61

University of Chicago-IL FRVernhes, Estelle 1:56.08 q  1:55.0424
1:56.08 (30.44)1:25.64 (30.26)55.38 (29.17)26.21

University of Chicago-IL SRQi, Jessica 1:56.47  1:57.6125
1:56.47 (30.88)1:25.59 (30.01)55.58 (28.82)26.76

University of Rochester-NI FYWeaver, Julianne 1:56.91  1:57.6126
1:56.91 (30.42)1:26.49 (30.74)55.75 (29.52)26.23

University of Rochester-NI JRHellstrom, Addie 1:58.26  1:56.8327
1:58.26 (30.66)1:27.60 (30.62)56.98 (30.17)26.81

University of Chicago-IL SOQuon, Genesee 1:59.41  2:00.3928
1:59.41 (31.54)1:27.87 (31.00)56.87 (29.69)27.18

Carnegie Mellon University FRMuncy, Maddie 1:59.51  1:58.4129
1:59.51 (32.07)1:27.44 (30.82)56.62 (30.02)26.60
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 20  Women 200 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

University of Rochester-NI SRLovelace, Paige 2:00.22  1:58.8730
2:00.22 (31.66)1:28.56 (31.34)57.22 (29.88)27.34

Case Western Reserve Universit FRSanchez, Louisa 2:00.90  1:58.6831
2:00.90 (31.89)1:29.01 (31.00)58.01 (30.40)27.61

University of Rochester-NI SRStevenson, Izzy 2:03.80  1:59.9932
2:03.80 (32.90)1:30.90 (32.30)58.60 (30.75)27.85

University of Rochester-NI FYDietrich, Courtney 2:05.40  2:03.5033
2:05.40 (32.64)1:32.76 (32.48)1:00.28 (31.38)28.90

Brandeis University SOHe, Sophia 2:06.66  2:11.1834
2:06.66 (34.11)1:32.55 (32.93)59.62 (30.97)28.65

Brandeis University JRWaldron, Hannah 2:14.03  2:23.1735
2:14.03 (34.98)1:39.05 (34.67)1:04.38 (33.88)30.50

University of Rochester-NI SOHardiman, Amelia SCR  1:57.91---
Brandeis University SRWild, Jenna SCR  2:00.18---
Brandeis University FRTran, Hailey SCR  2:11.79---
University of Chicago-IL GSLarson, Maggie SCR  2:00.56---
Washington University St Louis-MV FROlasewere, Ayaan SCR  1:55.43---
University of Chicago-IL FRXu, Sophia SCR  1:51.01---
New York University FRSleman, Molly SCR  1:54.68---
Washington University St Louis-MV JRRao, Anya SCR  2:00.85---
Washington University St Louis-MV SRRoche, Ali SCR  1:53.81---
Case Western Reserve Universit SOLouden, Ryan SCR  2:02.25---
Washington University St Louis-MV SRFonda, Anna SCR  1:57.03---
Case Western Reserve Universit JREllis, Ava SCR  1:56.21---
Case Western Reserve Universit FRJastrzab, Olivia SCR  1:58.79---

 
Event 21  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 1:35.21 # 11/22/2025 UCJohn Butler

UAA Record: 1:36.66 @ 2020 UCArthur Kiselnikov

D3A1:35.12

Q251:38.08

D3B1:39.21

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
University of Chicago-IL SOButler, John 1:35.66 @ Q25 321:37.491

1:35.66 (25.21)1:10.45 (24.86)45.59 (24.18)21.41

New York University JRDowns, Pierce 1:37.01 Q25 281:37.492
1:37.01 (24.64)1:12.37 (25.40)46.97 (24.67)22.30

University of Chicago-IL FRKojanov, Misha 1:37.61 Q25 271:39.853
1:37.61 (25.49)1:12.12 (25.23)46.89 (24.53)22.36

Emory University-GA JRTupper, Hayden 1:37.75 Q25 261:38.904
1:37.75 (25.36)1:12.39 (25.35)47.04 (24.58)22.46

Emory University-GA SRBecker, Sven 1:38.51 D3B 251:39.205
1:38.51 (25.65)1:12.86 (25.18)47.68 (24.76)22.92

Emory University-GA JRZucker, Graham 1:39.10 D3B 241:39.046
1:39.10 (26.08)1:13.02 (25.55)47.47 (24.86)22.61

Washington University St Louis-MV SRFeng, Ethan 1:39.14 D3B 231:39.707
1:39.14 (25.89)1:13.25 (25.44)47.81 (24.72)23.09

New York University FRKabunov, Misha 1:39.39 221:39.728
1:39.39 (25.36)1:14.03 (25.67)48.36 (25.21)23.15

B - Final
Carnegie Mellon University FRLuebke, Alex 1:38.97 D3B 201:40.469

1:38.97 (25.68)1:13.29 (25.54)47.75 (24.91)22.84
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B - Final ...   (Event 21  Men 200 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Emory University-GA SOPritchard, Ben 1:39.72 171:40.1510
1:39.72 (25.63)1:14.09 (25.52)48.57 (24.88)23.69

New York University SOManheimer, Bryan 1:39.97 161:40.2911
1:39.97 (26.47)1:13.50 (25.91)47.59 (24.82)22.77

Carnegie Mellon University FRGu, Max 1:40.08 151:40.5412
1:40.08 (25.81)1:14.27 (25.57)48.70 (25.45)23.25

Emory University-GA FRCassens, Trenton 1:40.22 141:40.2813
1:40.22 (25.75)1:14.47 (25.87)48.60 (25.38)23.22

Washington University St Louis-MV FRCoggan, Gavin 1:40.40 12 . 501:40.29*14
1:40.40 (26.03)1:14.37 (25.45)48.92 (25.42)23.50

Carnegie Mellon University JRVenters, Cole 1:40.40 12 . 501:40.44*14
1:40.40 (25.74)1:14.66 (25.63)49.03 (25.25)23.78

Case Western Reserve Universit FRNovak, Trevor 1:40.51 111:40.4016
1:40.51 (26.18)1:14.33 (26.06)48.27 (25.35)22.92

C - Final
Washington University St Louis-MV SRTaft, Kai 1:39.62 91:41.2217

1:39.62 (26.22)1:13.40 (25.61)47.79 (24.79)23.00

Washington University St Louis-MV SRTavens, Henry 1:39.88 71:40.8618
1:39.88 (26.22)1:13.66 (25.53)48.13 (25.23)22.90

Case Western Reserve Universit SOMiao, Owen 1:40.31 61:41.5319
1:40.31 (25.51)1:14.80 (25.86)48.94 (25.28)23.66

Washington University St Louis-MV SRWalker, Matthew 1:41.00 51:41.3720
1:41.00 (26.54)1:14.46 (26.15)48.31 (25.46)22.85

Case Western Reserve Universit SRDrumm, John 1:41.06 41:40.5521
1:41.06 (25.70)1:15.36 (25.90)49.46 (25.79)23.67

Case Western Reserve Universit SRBencurik, Mason 1:41.10 31:40.7122
1:41.10 (26.17)1:14.93 (26.52)48.41 (25.26)23.15

Washington University St Louis-MV SRGiardinelli, Matthew 1:41.11 21:40.7723
1:41.11 (26.16)1:14.95 (26.08)48.87 (25.42)23.45

Washington University St Louis-MV SRBorjigin, Orluke 1:42.14 11:40.7224
1:42.14 (26.66)1:15.48 (26.07)49.41 (25.70)23.71

 
Event 21  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 1:35.21 # 11/22/2025 UCJohn Butler

UAA Record: 1:36.66 @ 2020 UCArthur Kiselnikov

D3A1:35.12

Q251:38.08

D3B1:39.21

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
University of Chicago-IL SOButler, John 1:37.49 qQ25  1:35.21*1

1:37.49 (25.32)1:12.17 (25.31)46.86 (24.68)22.18

New York University JRDowns, Pierce 1:37.49 qQ25  1:37.49*1
1:37.49 (24.86)1:12.63 (25.16)47.47 (24.67)22.80

Emory University-GA JRTupper, Hayden 1:38.90 qD3B  1:37.933
1:38.90 (25.31)1:13.59 (25.38)48.21 (25.05)23.16

Emory University-GA JRZucker, Graham 1:39.04 qD3B  1:39.414
1:39.04 (25.52)1:13.52 (25.56)47.96 (25.12)22.84

Emory University-GA SRBecker, Sven 1:39.20 qD3B  1:39.195
1:39.20 (25.59)1:13.61 (25.35)48.26 (25.12)23.14

Washington University St Louis-MV SRFeng, Ethan 1:39.70 q  1:39.806
1:39.70 (25.71)1:13.99 (25.57)48.42 (24.96)23.46
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 21  Men 200 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

New York University FRKabunov, Misha 1:39.72 q  1:39.427
1:39.72 (25.81)1:13.91 (25.65)48.26 (24.90)23.36

University of Chicago-IL FRKojanov, Misha 1:39.85 q  1:37.998
1:39.85 (25.52)1:14.33 (26.30)48.03 (25.05)22.98

Emory University-GA SOPritchard, Ben 1:40.15 q  1:40.339
1:40.15 (25.55)1:14.60 (25.41)49.19 (25.33)23.86

Emory University-GA FRCassens, Trenton 1:40.28 q  1:41.1810
1:40.28 (25.59)1:14.69 (25.85)48.84 (25.50)23.34

Washington University St Louis-MV FRCoggan, Gavin 1:40.29 q  1:39.51*11
1:40.29 (25.76)1:14.53 (25.57)48.96 (25.20)23.76

New York University SOManheimer, Bryan 1:40.29 q  1:40.14*11
1:40.29 (26.07)1:14.22 (26.08)48.14 (25.05)23.09

Case Western Reserve Universit FRNovak, Trevor 1:40.40 q  1:40.4013
1:40.40 (26.02)1:14.38 (25.98)48.40 (25.37)23.03

Carnegie Mellon University JRVenters, Cole 1:40.44 q  1:41.1914
1:40.44 (25.27)1:15.17 (25.60)49.57 (25.38)24.19

Carnegie Mellon University FRLuebke, Alex 1:40.46 q  1:40.0615
1:40.46 (25.75)1:14.71 (25.81)48.90 (25.36)23.54

Carnegie Mellon University FRGu, Max 1:40.54 q  1:40.6016
1:40.54 (26.34)1:14.20 (25.76)48.44 (25.23)23.21

Case Western Reserve Universit SRDrumm, John 1:40.55 q  1:40.0717
1:40.55 (25.95)1:14.60 (25.82)48.78 (25.45)23.33

Case Western Reserve Universit SRBencurik, Mason 1:40.71 q  1:39.0618
1:40.71 (25.88)1:14.83 (25.91)48.92 (25.46)23.46

Washington University St Louis-MV SRBorjigin, Orluke 1:40.72 q  1:40.2219
1:40.72 (26.05)1:14.67 (25.76)48.91 (25.46)23.45

Washington University St Louis-MV SRGiardinelli, Matthew 1:40.77 q  1:41.3720
1:40.77 (25.45)1:15.32 (25.86)49.46 (25.66)23.80

Washington University St Louis-MV SRTavens, Henry 1:40.86 q  1:40.5521
1:40.86 (26.01)1:14.85 (25.91)48.94 (25.36)23.58

Washington University St Louis-MV SRTaft, Kai 1:41.22 q  1:40.4822
1:41.22 (26.31)1:14.91 (25.64)49.27 (25.37)23.90

Washington University St Louis-MV SRWalker, Matthew 1:41.37 q  1:42.6823
1:41.37 (26.77)1:14.60 (26.21)48.39 (25.37)23.02

Case Western Reserve Universit SOMiao, Owen 1:41.53 q  1:41.3624
1:41.53 (25.61)1:15.92 (25.97)49.95 (25.81)24.14

Carnegie Mellon University FRChen, Andrew 1:41.95  1:41.8325
1:41.95 (25.85)1:16.10 (25.47)50.63 (25.68)24.95

Washington University St Louis-MV FRHeether, Jackson 1:42.07  1:41.8326
1:42.07 (26.69)1:15.38 (26.72)48.66 (25.86)22.80

Brandeis University SRLee, Benjamin 1:42.38  1:42.2827
1:42.38 (26.47)1:15.91 (26.45)49.46 (25.88)23.58

Case Western Reserve Universit FRChiang, River 1:42.48  1:41.4028
1:42.48 (25.96)1:16.52 (25.74)50.78 (26.18)24.60

Carnegie Mellon University JRQuan, Jacob 1:42.50  1:42.6729
1:42.50 (25.95)1:16.55 (26.04)50.51 (25.96)24.55

Case Western Reserve Universit SRBorvendeg, Benjamin 1:43.01  1:43.0830
1:43.01 (26.36)1:16.65 (27.26)49.39 (25.91)23.48

New York University JRWehbe, Greg 1:43.02  1:41.2531
1:43.02 (27.18)1:15.84 (26.67)49.17 (25.92)23.25

University of Rochester-NI JRAttwell, Nate 1:43.17  1:44.3932
1:43.17 (26.68)1:16.49 (26.67)49.82 (26.12)23.70
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 21  Men 200 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

New York University SOMekrami, Adam 1:43.54  1:42.3533
1:43.54 (26.74)1:16.80 (26.35)50.45 (26.14)24.31

Washington University St Louis-MV SOTulchinsky, Jacob 1:44.46  1:43.7634
1:44.46 (27.93)1:16.53 (27.20)49.33 (25.96)23.37

University of Rochester-NI SOKann, Connor 1:44.53  1:44.7335
1:44.53 (27.30)1:17.23 (26.63)50.60 (26.38)24.22

Carnegie Mellon University SODong, Todd 1:44.92  1:44.1136
1:44.92 (27.51)1:17.41 (27.30)50.11 (26.36)23.75

University of Rochester-NI FYWeaver, Brandon 1:46.76  1:47.2237
1:46.76 (28.77)1:17.99 (27.54)50.45 (26.23)24.22

Brandeis University SRSkelton Harris, Solomon 1:47.13  1:51.4438
1:47.13 (28.00)1:19.13 (27.32)51.81 (27.16)24.65

University of Rochester-NI FYYeung, Tyler 1:47.45  1:47.7739
1:47.45 (28.17)1:19.28 (28.03)51.25 (26.70)24.55

Washington University St Louis-MV FRKoehler, Robin DQ  1:43.43---
DQ (28.40)1:17.63 (27.95)49.68 (26.16)23.52

University of Chicago-IL JRKruep, Rylan DFS  1:52.84---
University of Rochester-NI SRBerge, Venden SCR  1:46.26---
Carnegie Mellon University SOMalinovski, Matvey SCR  1:41.30---
Carnegie Mellon University SOPeitler, Matt SCR  1:36.04---
University of Chicago-IL SOMo, Christopher SCR  1:40.50---
Washington University St Louis-MV FRChan, Parker SCR  1:39.05---
University of Chicago-IL FRWang, Jeffrey SCR  1:45.05---
New York University GSGustin, Daniel SCR  1:48.04---
New York University FRda Cruz Guedes, Joao SCR  1:42.65---
Emory University-GA SRBjornstad, Caden SCR  1:43.19---
Case Western Reserve Universit FRSchauer, Cameron SCR  1:43.59---
Emory University-GA SOTeasley, Jack SCR  1:40.75---
Case Western Reserve Universit SRCouch, Caeden SCR  1:44.90---
Case Western Reserve Universit FRPerkins, Hudson SCR  1:45.53---

 
Event 22  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Pool Record: 1:01.16 # 1/10/2026 NUTeya Nikolova

UAA Record: 1:02.42 @ 2023 EMORYAnna Glowniak

D3A59.96

Q251:03.54

D3B1:04.12

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Emory University-GA JRCohen, Katie 1:02.03 @ Q25 321:02.681

1:02.03 (32.79)29.24

University of Chicago-IL SRSoosai, Alicia 1:02.17 @ Q25 281:02.412
1:02.17 (33.25)28.92

Washington University St Louis-MV JRLee, Hannah 1:02.43 Q25 271:03.913
1:02.43 (33.00)29.43

Emory University-GA SOLu, Maddy 1:03.10 Q25 261:03.094
1:03.10 (33.34)29.76

Emory University-GA SOJoos, Sophia 1:04.19 251:04.605
1:04.19 (33.58)30.61

Washington University St Louis-MV FRKing, Eliana 1:04.29 241:04.386
1:04.29 (33.79)30.50

New York University FRBradley, Babette 1:04.60 231:04.907
1:04.60 (34.26)30.34
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A - Final ...   (Event 22  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

New York University FRWong, Sammy 1:04.63 221:04.528
1:04.63 (34.19)30.44

B - Final
Emory University-GA SRSammons, Avery 1:03.83 D3B 201:05.029

1:03.83 (34.10)29.73

Carnegie Mellon University FRSun, Victoria 1:04.74 171:05.1010
1:04.74 (34.36)30.38

New York University JRRomberg, Ella 1:04.83 161:04.9411
1:04.83 (34.24)30.59

University of Rochester-NI SRPasquella, Ariana 1:05.12 151:04.9312
1:05.12 (34.62)30.50

Carnegie Mellon University SRLambert, Audrey 1:05.22 141:05.6713
1:05.22 (34.91)30.31

New York University JRSteinmeier, Kate 1:05.76 131:05.4214
1:05.76 (34.82)30.94

Washington University St Louis-MV SRDixon, Avery 1:05.94 121:05.8815
1:05.94 (35.25)30.69

Carnegie Mellon University FRDoan, Tran 1:06.25 111:06.0416
1:06.25 (35.25)31.00

C - Final
Case Western Reserve Universit SRCho, Julia 1:05.95 91:06.7817

1:05.95 (35.37)30.58

Carnegie Mellon University JRShaffer, Elizabeth 1:06.20 71:07.0318
1:06.20 (34.75)31.45

Brandeis University FRWeissler, Michelle 1:06.64 61:06.1019
1:06.64 (36.28)30.36

Carnegie Mellon University SOKim, Allie 1:06.81 51:07.1020
1:06.81 (35.56)31.25

Carnegie Mellon University SRLin, Esther 1:06.91 41:06.4221
1:06.91 (36.24)30.67

Washington University St Louis-MV FRFrey, Kerry 1:08.02 31:06.8422
1:08.02 (36.88)31.14

Case Western Reserve Universit JRPaley, Lillian 1:08.23 21:07.3923
1:08.23 (36.32)31.91

University of Rochester-NI FYLeevan, Sarah 1:08.52 11:08.7024
1:08.52 (36.56)31.96

 
Event 22  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Pool Record: 1:01.16 # 1/10/2026 NUTeya Nikolova

UAA Record: 1:02.42 @ 2023 EMORYAnna Glowniak

D3A59.96

Q251:03.54

D3B1:04.12

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
University of Chicago-IL SRSoosai, Alicia 1:02.41 @ qQ25  1:02.411

1:02.41 (33.11)29.30

Emory University-GA JRCohen, Katie 1:02.68 qQ25  1:02.442
1:02.68 (33.05)29.63

Emory University-GA SOLu, Maddy 1:03.09 qQ25  1:02.873
1:03.09 (33.15)29.94

Washington University St Louis-MV JRLee, Hannah 1:03.91 qD3B  1:02.994
1:03.91 (33.96)29.95
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 22  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Washington University St Louis-MV FRKing, Eliana 1:04.38 q  1:04.895
1:04.38 (33.56)30.82

New York University FRWong, Sammy 1:04.52 q  1:04.246
1:04.52 (33.87)30.65

Emory University-GA SOJoos, Sophia 1:04.60 q  1:04.907
1:04.60 (33.49)31.11

New York University FRBradley, Babette 1:04.90 q  1:04.628
1:04.90 (34.52)30.38

University of Rochester-NI SRPasquella, Ariana 1:04.93 q  1:05.239
1:04.93 (34.82)30.11

New York University JRRomberg, Ella 1:04.94 q  1:05.2810
1:04.94 (34.29)30.65

Emory University-GA SRSammons, Avery 1:05.02 q  1:05.1111
1:05.02 (35.27)29.75

Carnegie Mellon University FRSun, Victoria 1:05.10 q  1:04.1412
1:05.10 (34.43)30.67

New York University JRSteinmeier, Kate 1:05.42 q  1:05.5313
1:05.42 (34.48)30.94

Carnegie Mellon University SRLambert, Audrey 1:05.67 q  1:06.2214
1:05.67 (35.14)30.53

Washington University St Louis-MV SRDixon, Avery 1:05.88 q  1:06.5215
1:05.88 (35.00)30.88

Carnegie Mellon University FRDoan, Tran 1:06.04 q  1:05.6516
1:06.04 (34.85)31.19

Brandeis University FRWeissler, Michelle 1:06.10 q  1:07.0917
1:06.10 (35.05)31.05

Carnegie Mellon University SRLin, Esther 1:06.42 q  1:06.2618
1:06.42 (35.81)30.61

Case Western Reserve Universit SRCho, Julia 1:06.78 q  1:07.5219
1:06.78 (35.88)30.90

Washington University St Louis-MV FRFrey, Kerry 1:06.84 q  1:06.2320
1:06.84 (36.12)30.72

Carnegie Mellon University JRShaffer, Elizabeth 1:07.03 q  1:06.0321
1:07.03 (34.91)32.12

Carnegie Mellon University SOKim, Allie 1:07.10 q  1:06.2222
1:07.10 (35.73)31.37

Case Western Reserve Universit JRPaley, Lillian 1:07.39 q  1:08.2023
1:07.39 (35.54)31.85

University of Rochester-NI FYLeevan, Sarah 1:08.70 q  1:08.6524
1:08.70 (37.09)31.61

University of Chicago-IL SOTam, Adrienne 1:10.49  1:12.7125
1:10.49 (37.37)33.12

Brandeis University SRTeo, Audrey 1:10.68  1:11.9026
1:10.68 (37.97)32.71

Brandeis University SRDenaro, Sophia 1:10.99  1:10.1727
1:10.99 (36.85)34.14

University of Rochester-NI SRGentile, Hannah 1:12.73  1:11.1728
1:12.73 (39.46)33.27

Case Western Reserve Universit SOOjha, Anisha 1:13.70  1:10.5729
1:13.70 (39.46)34.24

Brandeis University FRMoerschell, Lola 1:26.95  1:32.7630
1:26.95 (47.45)39.50
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 22  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

New York University JRWigle, Kinley SCR  1:07.08---
University of Chicago-IL JRMcEver, Ella SCR  1:05.85---
Emory University-GA SOCrysel, Caitlin SCR  1:04.27---
Case Western Reserve Universit SRDixon, Eliza SCR  1:09.93---
Washington University St Louis-MV SOSammut, Maddie SCR  1:06.68---
Brandeis University SRKaplan, Becca SCR  1:13.36---
Emory University-GA FRMcGraw, Ellis SCR  1:05.65---

 
Event 23  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Pool Record: 52.70 # 2/10/2017 EMORYAndrew Wilson

UAA Record: 52.70 @ 2017 EMORYAndrew Wilson

D3A52.44

Q2554.49

D3B55.19

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
University of Chicago-IL FRTaylor, Ethan 53.71 Q25 3253.991

53.71 (28.24)25.47

Emory University-GA SRBonnault, Henri 53.76 Q25 2854.112
53.76 (28.46)25.30

Carnegie Mellon University JRLee, Aaron 54.27 Q25 2755.103
54.27 (28.69)25.58

New York University SOLi, Sean 54.44 Q25 2654.834
54.44 (28.82)25.62

Carnegie Mellon University SRKulbida, Max 54.48 Q25 2555.375
54.48 (29.07)25.41

Emory University-GA FRHowell, Owen 55.36 2455.716
55.36 (29.19)26.17

Washington University St Louis-MV SOSchrepfer, Brody 55.55 2355.757
55.55 (29.61)25.94

Emory University-GA FRBarlow, Griffin 55.64 2255.728
55.64 (29.71)25.93

B - Final
University of Chicago-IL SOXia, Christopher 55.67 2056.159

55.67 (30.00)25.67

Case Western Reserve Universit SORutkauskas, Edgar 55.72 1756.9010
55.72 (29.53)26.19

Washington University St Louis-MV FRRaghunathan, Kevin 55.95 1655.8011
55.95 (29.93)26.02

New York University JRBitz, Kyle 56.06 1556.1712
56.06 (29.54)26.52

Washington University St Louis-MV SOHerzlinger, Gabe 56.12 1456.2713
56.12 (29.70)26.42

Carnegie Mellon University JRLu, Andy 56.32 1356.0114
56.32 (29.43)26.89

New York University SRChang, Matthew 56.61 1256.7815
56.61 (30.35)26.26

University of Chicago-IL FRCappiello, Vito 56.69 1156.6916
56.69 (30.32)26.37

C - Final
New York University JRYi, Jason 56.66 956.9417

56.66 (29.55)27.11
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C - Final ...   (Event 23  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

University of Chicago-IL SRZhang, Joe 57.02 757.0518
57.02 (30.39)26.63

Case Western Reserve Universit FRLazenby, Oliver 57.46 657.1719
57.46 (30.83)26.63

Washington University St Louis-MV SRThurk, Mikey 57.56 557.3120
57.56 (30.45)27.11

University of Rochester-NI SRGjevre, Maxwell 57.82 458.4721
57.82 (30.64)27.18

University of Chicago-IL FRWang, Winston 58.77 359.8422
58.77 (31.49)27.28

Brandeis University SRXiao, Eric 1:01.38 21:00.0323
1:01.38 (33.19)28.19

University of Rochester-NI FYProctor, Jayden 1:02.15 11:02.7224
1:02.15 (33.70)28.45

 
Event 23  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Pool Record: 52.70 # 2/10/2017 EMORYAndrew Wilson

UAA Record: 52.70 @ 2017 EMORYAndrew Wilson

D3A52.44

Q2554.49

D3B55.19

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
University of Chicago-IL FRTaylor, Ethan 53.99 qQ25  54.591

53.99 (28.56)25.43

Emory University-GA SRBonnault, Henri 54.11 qQ25  52.962
54.11 (28.62)25.49

New York University SOLi, Sean 54.83 qD3B  54.803
54.83 (28.79)26.04

Carnegie Mellon University JRLee, Aaron 55.10 qD3B  54.404
55.10 (28.96)26.14

Carnegie Mellon University SRKulbida, Max 55.37 q  54.735
55.37 (29.37)26.00

Emory University-GA FRHowell, Owen 55.71 q  55.826
55.71 (29.39)26.32

Emory University-GA FRBarlow, Griffin 55.72 q  55.267
55.72 (29.48)26.24

Washington University St Louis-MV SOSchrepfer, Brody 55.75 q  55.948
55.75 (29.53)26.22

Washington University St Louis-MV FRRaghunathan, Kevin 55.80 q  57.039
55.80 (29.86)25.94

Carnegie Mellon University JRLu, Andy 56.01 q  55.7210
56.01 (29.31)26.70

University of Chicago-IL SOXia, Christopher 56.15 q  55.6011
56.15 (29.95)26.20

New York University JRBitz, Kyle 56.17 q  56.6512
56.17 (29.61)26.56

Washington University St Louis-MV SOHerzlinger, Gabe 56.27 q  56.2813
56.27 (29.73)26.54

University of Chicago-IL FRCappiello, Vito 56.69 q  56.9114
56.69 (30.33)26.36

New York University SRChang, Matthew 56.78 q  56.4015
56.78 (30.11)26.67
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 23  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Case Western Reserve Universit SORutkauskas, Edgar 56.90 q  55.8916
56.90 (30.12)26.78

New York University JRYi, Jason 56.94 q  58.1317
56.94 (30.24)26.70

University of Chicago-IL SRZhang, Joe 57.05 q  56.8418
57.05 (30.34)26.71

Case Western Reserve Universit FRLazenby, Oliver 57.17 q  57.0319
57.17 (30.40)26.77

Washington University St Louis-MV SRThurk, Mikey 57.31 q  57.1720
57.31 (30.50)26.81

University of Rochester-NI SRGjevre, Maxwell 58.47 q  58.3021
58.47 (31.19)27.28

University of Chicago-IL FRWang, Winston 59.84 q  59.3722
59.84 (31.97)27.87

Brandeis University SRXiao, Eric 1:00.03 q  1:02.9923
1:00.03 (31.83)28.20

University of Rochester-NI FYProctor, Jayden 1:02.72 q  1:02.1724
1:02.72 (33.70)29.02

Brandeis University JRLo, Isaac 1:07.53  1:10.7225
1:07.53 (36.23)31.30

Brandeis University FRSalazar, Santiago DQ  1:00.99---
DQ (32.04)28.18

Washington University St Louis-MV SOScott, Ben SCR  56.35---
Case Western Reserve Universit SRAhten, Spencer SCR  58.50---
New York University FRRyan, Cormac SCR  56.95---
Carnegie Mellon University SOBaytin, Daniel SCR  54.91---
Carnegie Mellon University FRGu, Max SCR  57.98---

 
Event 24  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Pool Record: 53.67 # 1/13/2024 NUJustine Murdock

UAA Record: 53.80 @ 2023 EMORYMegan Jungers

D3A53.60

Q2556.18

D3B56.58

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Emory University-GA SRCeltnieks, Penny 54.58 Q25 3254.891

54.58 (28.15)26.43

New York University FRO'Donnell, Maeve 55.28 Q25 2856.052
55.28 (28.58)26.70

Emory University-GA GSThiele, Sammi 55.43 Q25 2755.233
55.43 (28.58)26.85

Emory University-GA FRBrundage, Holly 55.64 Q25 2655.814
55.64 (28.64)27.00

New York University SRRanile, Nicole 55.88 Q25 24 . 5056.03*5
55.88 (28.59)27.29

Emory University-GA SRSanderson, Jane 55.88 Q25 24 . 5056.56*5
55.88 (28.50)27.38

University of Chicago-IL FRStuart, Kylie 56.13 Q25 2356.467
56.13 (29.09)27.04

Carnegie Mellon University SRXu, Savannah 56.34 D3B 2256.508
56.34 (29.24)27.10
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B - Final ...   (Event 24  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

B - Final
Emory University-GA SOLayden, Victoria 56.36 D3B 2056.959

56.36 (28.98)27.38

New York University SOPierson, Sarah 56.85 1756.8710
56.85 (29.33)27.52

Emory University-GA SRNoll, Emily 56.90 1657.2111
56.90 (29.53)27.37

Carnegie Mellon University SOGiuffre, Olivia 56.95 1557.1312
56.95 (29.75)27.20

Emory University-GA SRHuang, Isabel 57.00 1457.8713
57.00 (29.45)27.55

New York University FREmig, Eloise 57.54 1357.1514
57.54 (29.91)27.63

Washington University St Louis-MV SRLeng, Andrea 57.94 1258.2215
57.94 (30.03)27.91

New York University SOUchino, Natsuki 58.83 1157.7316
58.83 (30.89)27.94

C - Final
University of Chicago-IL SOHartounian, Karina 58.19 958.2617

58.19 (30.51)27.68

Case Western Reserve Universit FRRehman, Zara 58.30 758.4818
58.30 (29.95)28.35

University of Chicago-IL JRChang, NouNou 58.54 658.8719
58.54 (30.34)28.20

Carnegie Mellon University SRMalinger, Grace 58.76 558.9920
58.76 (30.69)28.07

Case Western Reserve Universit FRRawlins, Sohalya 58.84 459.0021
58.84 (30.19)28.65

University of Rochester-NI JRDmytruk, Sophia 58.95 359.3322
58.95 (30.63)28.32

University of Rochester-NI SODewar, Olivia 59.00 259.1423
59.00 (30.32)28.68

Case Western Reserve Universit SOTan, Sayjel 59.14 159.0424
59.14 (31.03)28.11

 
Event 24  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Pool Record: 53.67 # 1/13/2024 NUJustine Murdock

UAA Record: 53.80 @ 2023 EMORYMegan Jungers

D3A53.60

Q2556.18

D3B56.58

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Emory University-GA SRCeltnieks, Penny 54.89 qQ25  54.991

54.89 (28.34)26.55

Emory University-GA GSThiele, Sammi 55.23 qQ25  55.382
55.23 (28.56)26.67

Emory University-GA FRBrundage, Holly 55.81 qQ25  56.033
55.81 (28.67)27.14

New York University SRRanile, Nicole 56.03 qQ25  54.704
56.03 (28.48)27.55

New York University FRO'Donnell, Maeve 56.05 qQ25  54.755
56.05 (28.87)27.18
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 24  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

University of Chicago-IL FRStuart, Kylie 56.46 qD3B  55.846
56.46 (29.15)27.31

Carnegie Mellon University SRXu, Savannah 56.50 qD3B  55.927
56.50 (29.10)27.40

Emory University-GA SRSanderson, Jane 56.56 qD3B  56.548
56.56 (28.94)27.62

New York University SOPierson, Sarah 56.87 q  56.079
56.87 (29.19)27.68

Emory University-GA SOLayden, Victoria 56.95 q  56.5910
56.95 (29.56)27.39

Carnegie Mellon University SOGiuffre, Olivia 57.13 q  57.6011
57.13 (29.43)27.70

New York University FREmig, Eloise 57.15 q  56.5012
57.15 (29.50)27.65

Emory University-GA SRNoll, Emily 57.21 q  57.2613
57.21 (29.56)27.65

New York University SOUchino, Natsuki 57.73 q  58.0614
57.73 (30.61)27.12

Emory University-GA SRHuang, Isabel 57.87 q  57.1915
57.87 (30.06)27.81

Washington University St Louis-MV SRLeng, Andrea 58.22 q  58.1116
58.22 (30.50)27.72

University of Chicago-IL SOHartounian, Karina 58.26 q  57.5517
58.26 (30.37)27.89

Case Western Reserve Universit FRRehman, Zara 58.48 q  57.9718
58.48 (29.92)28.56

University of Chicago-IL JRChang, NouNou 58.87 q  58.4419
58.87 (30.56)28.31

Carnegie Mellon University SRMalinger, Grace 58.99 q  59.1920
58.99 (30.85)28.14

Case Western Reserve Universit FRRawlins, Sohalya 59.00 q  57.5021
59.00 (30.31)28.69

Case Western Reserve Universit SOTan, Sayjel 59.04 q  59.1322
59.04 (31.03)28.01

University of Rochester-NI SODewar, Olivia 59.14 q  59.9523
59.14 (30.32)28.82

University of Rochester-NI JRDmytruk, Sophia 59.33 q  59.5024
59.33 (30.89)28.44

Washington University St Louis-MV JRGattone, Izzie 59.34  59.5925
59.34 (31.16)28.18

Case Western Reserve Universit SRCho, Julia 59.35  58.9826
59.35 (30.59)28.76

University of Rochester-NI FYHamblett, Phoebe 59.92  1:00.0427
59.92 (30.60)29.32

Case Western Reserve Universit SOOria, Marina 1:02.29  1:02.0428
1:02.29 (32.59)29.70

Case Western Reserve Universit FRJastrzab, Olivia 1:04.66  1:00.3029
1:04.66 (33.84)30.82

Brandeis University SRAnselmi, D'Arcy 1:04.94  1:05.4330
1:04.94 (32.89)32.05

Carnegie Mellon University SOZhou, Yuchen SCR  57.42---
Brandeis University FRTsizer, Sasha SCR  1:07.02---
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 24  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Carnegie Mellon University FRAssanah, Madison SCR  57.44---
Brandeis University SOBalfour, Lauren SCR  1:05.33---
University of Rochester-NI FYPowers, Addison SCR  1:01.90---
Case Western Reserve Universit SOBrown, Anna SCR  1:00.37---
Case Western Reserve Universit JRKhan, Asma SCR  1:00.86---
Washington University St Louis-MV SOKravstov, Rachi SCR  58.77---
University of Chicago-IL FROng, Naomi SCR  57.61---
Emory University-GA FROpitz, Lauren SCR  58.52---
Carnegie Mellon University SRElliott, Sophie SCR  1:03.12---
Washington University St Louis-MV JRJohnson, Kiera SCR  58.84---

 
Event 25  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Pool Record: 46.55 # 11/18/2023 NYUDerek Maas

UAA Record: 46.78 @ 2024 NYUDerek Maas

D3A46.42

Q2548.67

D3B49.28

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
New York University SOMcQuaid, Keith 46.67 @ Q25 3247.541

46.67 (23.98)22.69

New York University GSCross, Teddy 47.08 Q25 2848.082
47.08 (24.31)22.77

Carnegie Mellon University JRMorford, Brayden 47.27 Q25 2747.933
47.27 (23.81)23.46

Carnegie Mellon University SRDeshpande, Arnav 47.98 Q25 2648.364
47.98 (24.88)23.10

Emory University-GA SOSpicer, Zachary 49.21 D3B 2549.015
49.21 (25.79)23.42

Emory University-GA SRGeorge, Jeff 49.47 2449.586
49.47 (25.59)23.88

New York University SRHan, Leo 49.75 2349.107
49.75 (26.16)23.59

Emory University-GA SOZexter, Colin 49.77 2249.268
49.77 (26.49)23.28

B - Final
Emory University-GA SRHorton, Patrick 49.36 2049.749

49.36 (25.89)23.47

University of Chicago-IL FRGutin, David 49.46 1749.6010
49.46 (25.76)23.70

University of Rochester-NI SRMcClung, Max 49.51 1649.8311
49.51 (25.53)23.98

Case Western Reserve Universit SRFroass, William 50.13 1550.8312
50.13 (26.00)24.13

New York University SOEngel, Oliver 50.28 1450.4913
50.28 (25.88)24.40

Washington University St Louis-MV SOFrank, Nick 50.30 1350.6914
50.30 (25.85)24.45

University of Chicago-IL SRLobo, Ryan 50.48 1251.0115
50.48 (26.23)24.25

Carnegie Mellon University SOMalinovski, Matvey 50.92 1150.5716
50.92 (26.46)24.46
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C - Final ...   (Event 25  Men 100 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

C - Final
Case Western Reserve Universit FRIllum, Sebastian 50.51 951.6617

50.51 (26.46)24.05

Washington University St Louis-MV SRZhu, Andy 50.61 751.1018
50.61 (26.06)24.55

University of Chicago-IL SRChan, Pierre 50.87 651.0419
50.87 (26.12)24.75

Carnegie Mellon University SOReddy, Raaghav 51.16 551.1120
51.16 (26.56)24.60

Carnegie Mellon University FRTsai, Otis 51.37 451.7921
51.37 (26.73)24.64

University of Rochester-NI FYGans, Sebastian 51.67 352.1922
51.67 (27.07)24.60

Case Western Reserve Universit FRPerkins, Hudson 51.75 252.5923
51.75 (26.55)25.20

Case Western Reserve Universit JRBoelens, Michael 51.82 152.7024
51.82 (26.84)24.98

 
Event 25  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Pool Record: 46.55 # 11/18/2023 NYUDerek Maas

UAA Record: 46.78 @ 2024 NYUDerek Maas

D3A46.42

Q2548.67

D3B49.28

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
New York University SOMcQuaid, Keith 47.54 qQ25  47.101

47.54 (24.72)22.82

Carnegie Mellon University JRMorford, Brayden 47.93 qQ25  47.732
47.93 (24.21)23.72

New York University GSCross, Teddy 48.08 qQ25  49.073
48.08 (25.06)23.02

Carnegie Mellon University SRDeshpande, Arnav 48.36 qQ25  48.324
48.36 (25.14)23.22

Emory University-GA SOSpicer, Zachary 49.01 qD3B  48.165
49.01 (25.28)23.73

New York University SRHan, Leo 49.10 qD3B  51.896
49.10 (25.66)23.44

Emory University-GA SOZexter, Colin 49.26 qD3B  48.517
49.26 (26.08)23.18

Emory University-GA SRGeorge, Jeff 49.58 q  50.098
49.58 (25.74)23.84

University of Chicago-IL FRGutin, David 49.60 q  49.919
49.60 (25.72)23.88

Emory University-GA SRHorton, Patrick 49.74 q  NT10
49.74 (25.91)23.83

University of Rochester-NI SRMcClung, Max 49.83 q  49.3911
49.83 (25.63)24.20

New York University SOEngel, Oliver 50.49 q  50.4912
50.49 (26.54)23.95

Carnegie Mellon University SOMalinovski, Matvey 50.57 q  51.2413
50.57 (26.10)24.47
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 25  Men 100 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Washington University St Louis-MV SOFrank, Nick 50.69 q  50.5014
50.69 (26.22)24.47

Case Western Reserve Universit SRFroass, William 50.83 q  49.4215
50.83 (26.45)24.38

University of Chicago-IL SRLobo, Ryan 51.01 q  51.4516
51.01 (26.58)24.43

University of Chicago-IL SRChan, Pierre 51.04 q  51.3917
51.04 (26.42)24.62

Washington University St Louis-MV SRZhu, Andy 51.10 q  50.8518
51.10 (25.89)25.21

Carnegie Mellon University SOReddy, Raaghav 51.11 q  50.5719
51.11 (26.67)24.44

Case Western Reserve Universit FRIllum, Sebastian 51.66 q  50.4020
51.66 (26.81)24.85

Carnegie Mellon University FRTsai, Otis 51.79 q  51.0621
51.79 (26.87)24.92

University of Rochester-NI FYGans, Sebastian 52.19 q  52.2922
52.19 (27.16)25.03

Case Western Reserve Universit FRPerkins, Hudson 52.59 q  52.9623
52.59 (27.24)25.35

Case Western Reserve Universit JRBoelens, Michael 52.70 q  51.6024
52.70 (27.87)24.83

New York University JRMiller, Stone 52.71  52.4225
52.71 (27.41)25.30

Case Western Reserve Universit GSCreech, Jace 52.94  51.0426
52.94 (27.36)25.58

Brandeis University JRAbrahamson, Luke 53.68  53.3627
53.68 (27.64)26.04

Brandeis University JRPasicaran, Riley 54.05  54.3628
54.05 (27.84)26.21

University of Rochester-NI FYZeliph, Tommy 56.44  59.1029
56.44 (29.33)27.11

Brandeis University SOYan, Jason 56.72  57.7330
56.72 (29.40)27.32

Washington University St Louis-MV FRParseghian, Aara SCR  49.90---
Washington University St Louis-MV SOSieckhaus, Jack SCR  50.63---
New York University SODauler, Hodge SCR  49.89---
Emory University-GA SRWang, Gary SCR  50.04---
Carnegie Mellon University JRLathrop, Austin SCR  52.99---
University of Chicago-IL FRWang, Winston SCR  54.92---
Carnegie Mellon University FRGu, Max SCR  50.45---
University of Chicago-IL FRLi, Lucas SCR  52.05---
Case Western Reserve Universit FRChiang, River SCR  52.12---
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Event 26  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:38.59 # 1/10/2026 NUNorthwestern University

G Davis, T Nikolova, E Nikonova, L Ervin

UAA Record: 1:40.29 @ 2023 EMORYEmory Univeristy

M Jungers, A Glowniak, T Leone, C Maki

Q251:43.88

D3B1:44.23

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

A - Final
    AEmory University-GA 1:40.99 Q25 641:41.251

1) Celtnieks, Penny SR 2) Cohen, Katie JR 3) Greenway, Allison SO 4) Kennedy, Ava SR

1:40.99 (22.30)1:18.69 (24.55)54.14 (28.44)25.70

    ANew York University 1:42.83 Q25 561:42.452
1) Ranile, Nicole SR 2) Bradley, Babette FR 3) O'Donnell, Maeve FR 4) Ladomirak, Llew FR

1:42.83 (22.99)1:19.84 (24.23)55.61 (29.46)26.15

    AWashington University St Louis-MV 1:43.36 Q25 541:41.743
1) Leng, Andrea SR 2) Lee, Hannah JR 3) Gattone, Izzie JR 4) Olasewere, Ayaan FR

1:43.36 (23.30)1:20.06 (24.49)55.57 (28.41)27.16

    AUniversity of Chicago-IL 1:43.45 Q25 521:43.304
1) Stuart, Kylie FR 2) Soosai, Alicia SR 3) Chang, NouNou JR 4) Lee, Sophia SO

1:43.45 (23.24)1:20.21 (25.29)54.92 (28.57)26.35

    ACase Western Reserve Universit 1:44.46 501:44.835
1) Tan, Sayjel SO 2) Cho, Julia SR 3) Dixon, Eliza SR 4) Oria, Marina SO

1:44.46 (23.17)1:21.29 (24.70)56.59 (29.60)26.99

    ACarnegie Mellon University 1:44.50 481:44.756
1) Giuffre, Olivia SO 2) Lambert, Audrey SR 3) Xu, Savannah SR 4) Gil, Audrey FR

1:44.50 (23.39)1:21.11 (25.04)56.07 (29.35)26.72

    AUniversity of Rochester-NI 1:46.91 461:48.777
1) Dmytruk, Sophia JR 2) Pasquella, Ariana SR 3) Powers, Addison FY 4) Hellstrom, Addie JR

1:46.91 (24.03)1:22.88 (26.17)56.71 (29.67)27.04

    ABrandeis University 1:52.61 441:55.888
1) Balfour, Lauren SO 2) Weissler, Michelle FR 3) Anselmi, D'Arcy SR 4) Wild, Jenna SR

1:52.61 (24.86)1:27.75 (28.14)59.61 (30.10)29.51

B - Final
    BEmory University-GA 1:43.04 Q25 401:42.999

1) Brundage, Holly FR 2) Lu, Maddy SO 3) Crysel, Caitlin SO 4) Sammons, Avery SR

1:43.04 (23.26)1:19.78 (24.92)54.86 (28.55)26.31

    BNew York University 1:44.87 341:45.3710
1) Uchino, Natsuki SO 2) Wong, Sammy FR 3) Gomez, Reina JR 4) Jeong Engle, Lian JR

1:44.87 (22.87)1:22.00 (25.30)56.70 (29.62)27.08

    BCarnegie Mellon University 1:45.09 321:46.8811
1) Elliott, Sophie SR 2) Lin, Esther SR 3) Soetanto, Audrey SR 4) Malinger, Grace SR

1:45.09 (23.97)1:21.12 (25.34)55.78 (28.90)26.88

    BUniversity of Chicago-IL 1:46.67 301:49.4612
1) Hartounian, Karina SO 2) McEver, Ella JR 3) Liu, Kaitlyn SO 4) Vernhes, Estelle FR

1:46.67 (23.32)1:23.35 (25.44)57.91 (30.85)27.06

    BWashington University St Louis-MV 1:46.97 281:45.7713
1) Roche, Ali SR 2) King, Eliana FR 3) Watson, Peyton JR 4) Frey, Kerry FR

1:46.97 (24.13)1:22.84 (25.56)57.28 (29.51)27.77

    BCase Western Reserve Universit 1:49.91 261:53.2014
1) Rehman, Zara FR 2) Paley, Lillian JR 3) Smith, Kailyn SR 4) Monera Cabarique, Sheila JR

1:49.91 (24.68)1:25.23 (25.81)59.42 (31.71)27.71

    BUniversity of Rochester-NI 1:52.19 241:51.2415
1) Hamblett, Phoebe FY 2) Leevan, Sarah FY 3) Dewar, Olivia SO 4) Edstrom, Morgan SR

1:52.19 (25.29)1:26.90 (26.47)1:00.43 (32.12)28.31
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B - Final ...   (Event 26  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    BBrandeis University 1:58.22 222:00.5316
1) Waldron, Hannah JR 2) Denaro, Sophia SR 3) Kaplan, Becca SR 4) Teo, Audrey SR

1:58.22 (25.86)1:32.36 (27.98)1:04.38 (32.72)31.66
 
Event 27  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:25.15 # 1/10/2026 NUNorthwestern University

S Seymour, J Staples, C Schuster, O Kos

UAA Record: 1:26.81 @ 2024 EMORYEmory University

R Soh, J Meyer, J Echols, N Goudie

Q251:28.38

D3B1:29.45

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

A - Final
    ANew York University 1:26.62 @ Q25 641:27.651

1) McQuaid, Keith SO 2) Li, Sean SO 3) Cross, Teddy GS 4) Wehbe, Greg JR

1:26.62 (19.44)1:07.18 (20.98)46.20 (24.29)21.91

    ACarnegie Mellon University 1:26.92 Q25 561:26.722
1) Deshpande, Arnav SR 2) Lee, Aaron JR 3) Morford, Brayden JR 4) Barrett, Noah FR

1:26.92 (19.76)1:07.16 (21.00)46.16 (24.12)22.04

    AEmory University-GA 1:27.72 Q25 541:27.223
1) Zexter, Colin SO 2) Bonnault, Henri SR 3) Horton, Patrick SR 4) McHugh, Connor SO

1:27.72 (19.38)1:08.34 (21.29)47.05 (24.36)22.69

    AUniversity of Chicago-IL 1:28.31 Q25 521:28.004
1) Chan, Pierre SR 2) Taylor, Ethan FR 3) Benderskii, Igor JR 4) Kruep, Rylan JR

1:28.31 (19.72)1:08.59 (21.33)47.26 (24.24)23.02

    AWashington University St Louis-MV 1:29.92 501:30.065
1) Chan, Parker FR 2) Schrepfer, Brody SO 3) Minai, Marco JR 4) Koehler, Robin FR

1:29.92 (19.96)1:09.96 (22.12)47.84 (24.85)22.99

    ACase Western Reserve Universit 1:30.35 481:31.326
1) Illum, Sebastian FR 2) Rutkauskas, Edgar SO 3) Froass, William SR 4) Novak, Trevor FR

1:30.35 (20.12)1:10.23 (21.31)48.92 (25.19)23.73

    AUniversity of Rochester-NI 1:35.39 451:35.91*7
1) Gans, Sebastian FY 2) Gjevre, Maxwell SR 3) Friedberg, Benjamin SR 4) Attwell, Nate JR

1:35.39 (21.71)1:13.68 (22.67)51.01 (26.50)24.51

    ABrandeis University 1:35.39 451:36.67*7
1) Abrahamson, Luke JR 2) Lee, Benjamin SR 3) Xiao, Eric SR 4) Mou, Peter SO

1:35.39 (21.03)1:14.36 (22.98)51.38 (26.40)24.98

B - Final
    BNew York University 1:29.38 D3B 401:29.939

1) Han, Leo SR 2) Dean, Conner FR 3) Young, Derek SR 4) Miller, Stone JR

1:29.38 (20.33)1:09.05 (21.48)47.57 (24.85)22.72

    BEmory University-GA 1:29.63 341:28.7410
1) Spicer, Zachary SO 2) Barlow, Griffin FR 3) Kalish, Carson FR 4) Zhang, Jared GS

1:29.63 (19.62)1:10.01 (21.65)48.36 (25.19)23.17

    BCarnegie Mellon University 1:30.43 321:30.3111
1) Reddy, Raaghav SO 2) Kulbida, Max SR 3) Lathrop, Austin JR 4) Dong, Todd SO

1:30.43 (20.02)1:10.41 (21.87)48.54 (24.60)23.94

    BUniversity of Chicago-IL 1:31.21 301:30.9812
1) Gutin, David FR 2) Xia, Christopher SO 3) White, Alexander FR 4) Lobo, Ryan SR

1:31.21 (20.08)1:11.13 (22.39)48.74 (25.12)23.62

    BWashington University St Louis-MV 1:31.72 281:31.0313
1) Frank, Nick SO 2) Raghunathan, Kevin FR 3) Walker, Matthew SR 4) Heether, Jackson FR

1:31.72 (20.23)1:11.49 (22.07)49.42 (25.45)23.97
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B - Final ...   (Event 27  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    BCase Western Reserve Universit 1:31.94 261:34.6614
1) Creech, Jace GS 2) Lazenby, Oliver FR 3) Porta, Lucas FR 4) Borvendeg, Benjamin SR

1:31.94 (20.29)1:11.65 (22.78)48.87 (24.91)23.96

    BUniversity of Rochester-NI 1:40.19 241:38.7015
1) Zeliph, Tommy FY 2) Proctor, Jayden FY 3) Li, Patrick FY 4) Weaver, Brandon FY

1:40.19 (21.61)1:18.58 (23.79)54.79 (28.51)26.28

    BBrandeis University 1:42.79 221:40.9116
1) Pasicaran, Riley JR 2) Toib, Guy SO 3) Martinez, AJ SR 4) Lo, Isaac JR

1:42.79 (23.91)1:18.88 (24.55)54.33 (28.95)25.38
 
Event 202  Men 50 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

Pool Record: 19.91 # 11/21/2025 UCJohn Butler

UAA Record: 19.90 @ 2022 EMORYNick Goudie

D3A19.56

Q2520.14

D3B20.36

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
University of Chicago-IL JRKruep, Rylan 20.38  NT1
Brandeis University SOMou, Peter 21.37  NT2
Brandeis University SRXiao, Eric 22.14  NT3
Brandeis University JRLo, Isaac 25.01  NT4

 
Event 203  Women 100 Yard Butterfly Time Trial

Pool Record: 53.46 # 1/13/2024 NUAyla Spitz

UAA Record: 54.20 @ 2022 EMORYTaylor Leone

D3A53.69

Q2555.52

D3B55.86

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Washington University St Louis-MV SOAlisbah, Lindsay 57.00  NT1

57.00 (30.29)26.71
 
Event 204  Men 100 Yard Butterfly Time Trial

Pool Record: 46.50 # 1/13/2024 UCJesse Ssengonzi

UAA Record: 46.85 @ 2023 UCJesse Ssengonzi

D3A46.25

Q2548.15

D3B48.58

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Case Western Reserve Universit FRSchauer, Cameron 50.64  NT1

50.64 (26.54)24.10
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Event 205  Women 100 Yard Backstroke Time Trial

Pool Record: 53.67 # 1/13/2024 NUJustine Murdock

UAA Record: 53.80 @ 2023 EMORYMegan Jungers

D3A53.60

Q2556.18

D3B56.58

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Washington University St Louis-MV SOKravstov, Rachi 58.37  NT1

58.37 (30.15)28.22
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 206

1. New York University 1278 2. Emory University 1254

3. University of Chicago 848.5 4. Washington University St Louis 714

5. Carnegie Mellon University 637.5 6. Case Western Reserve Universit 466.5

7. University of Rochester 381.5 8. Brandeis University 275
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 206

1. Emory University 1272.5 2. New York University 1159

3. University of Chicago 967.5 4. Carnegie Mellon University 774.5

5. Washington University St Louis 721 6. Case Western Reserve Universit 536.5

7. University of Rochester 400 8. Brandeis University 269


